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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result | Name Born Nation
1 62,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Snatch 2 62,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 57,0 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR
1 75,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Women 44 Kg | Jerk 2 74,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 67,0 ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 TUR
1 137,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Total 2 136,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 122,0 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR
1 63,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
Snatch 2 62,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 61,0 BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
1 83,0 BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
Women 48 Kg | Jerk 2 81,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 73,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
1 144,0 | BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
Total 2 143,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 136,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
1 77,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
Snatch 2 75,0 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
3 72,0 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 GER
1 95,0 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
Women 53 Kg | Jerk 2 92,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
3 81,0 | TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 TUR
1 170,0 KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
Total 2 169,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
3 148,0 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 GER
1 78,0 SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Snatch 2 74,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 71,0 | KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALENA 09-03-01 BUL
1 90,0 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Women 58 Kg Jerk 2 85,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 84,0 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 POL
1 168,0 SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Total 2 159,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 153,0 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 POL
1 73,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
Snatch 2 73,0 RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 POL
3 69,0 HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 POL
1 88,0 | GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 ARM
Women 63 Kg Jerk 2 88,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
3 87,0 | HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 POL
1 161,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
Total 2 160,0 RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 POL
3 156,0 | GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 ARM
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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 74,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Snatch 2 74,0 | SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 POL
3 73,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
1 90,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Women 69 Kg Jerk 2 89,0 | NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 TUR
3 88,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
1 164,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Total 2 161,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
3 160,0 | SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 POL
1 75,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Snatch 2 70,0 | BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 ESP
3 65,0 | BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 HUN
1 97,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Women +69 Kg | Jerk 2 89,0 | KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 POL
3 86,0 | BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 HUN
1 172,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Total 2 155,0 BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 ESP
3 152,0 | KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 POL
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Women
PLACE | NATION TOTAL CATEGORY
Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg
1 ROU 535/7 84/1 153/2 78/1 75/1 145/2
2 POL 472/7 61/1 68/1 140/2 70/1 133/2
3 TUR 466/7 124/2 66/1 64/1 81/1 131/2
4 ITA 405/7 54/1 102/2 59/1 57/1 62/1 711
5 BUL 301/5 75/1 54/1 22/1 150/2
6 UKR 254/4 89/2 81/1 84/1
7 HUN 193/3 125/2 68/1
8 AZE 165/3 44/1 60/1 61/1
9 CRO 163/3 51/1 57/1 55/1
10 ESP 129/2 571 721
11 GER 123/2 55/1 68/1
12 LAT 75/1 75/1
13 ARM 73/1 73/1
14 CZE 72/2 54/1 18/1
15 BEL 64/1 64/1
16 SWE 59/1 59/1
16 LTU 59/1 59/1
18 GBR 57/1 57/1
18 SVK 571 57/1
18 GRE 571 57/1
21 EST 45/1 45/1
Total 9 12 8 9 7 8 8
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MEDALS AND PLACES
Women
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold | Silver |Bronze| 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11|12 |13 |14 |15|16 |17 |18 [19|20 |21 | 22| 23| 24|25
1 ROU 7 10 5 3 112
2 UKR 4 5 1 2 1 [ 1
3 BUL 5 3 3 1 2 1 [ 1
4 TUR 7 2 2 2 4 31
5 ARM 1 1 1 1
6 POL 7 4 6 55 1
7 LAT 1 3
8 ESP 2 2 1 ERE
9 ITA 7 1 3[6[3]2]1 1
10 HUN 3 3 111
11 GER 2 1 112
12 BEL 1 2 1
13 SWE 1 1 1 1
14 AZE 3 1715 1 2
15 LTU 1 2 [ 1
16 GBR 1 ERE
17 GRE 1 NIERE
18 CRO 3 41273
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PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 |11 112 113|114 (15|16 |17 118 |19 |20 |21 1 22| 23| 24 | 25
19 SVK 1 3
20 CZE 2 4
21 EST 1 3
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New Records - Girls under 15

EUROPEAN RECORD| WORLD RECORD
Category |Result Name Nation Date Junior | Youth | U15 | Senior {Junior |{Youth
S{J|T[S|J|T|S|J|T|S|J|T[S|I[T[S|JI|T
Women 48 83.0| BALTAG SABINA ROU [10-09-16 X
Women 48 83.0| BALTAG SABINA ROU |10-09-16 X
Women 53 92.0| OLARU RALUCA ROU |11-09-16 X
Women 53 95.0| KONOTOP KAMILA UKR [11-09-16 X
Women 53 | 170.0 [ KONOTOP KAMILA UKR |11-09-16 X
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18 U15
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20 U15
21 U15
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25 U15
26 U15
27 U15
28 U15
29 U15
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43 U15
44 U15
45 U15
46 U15
47 U15

48 U15

SINCLAIR POINTS - GIRLS U15

KONOTOP KAMILA

OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA
CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA
PETROVA IVANA

BALTAG SABINA

SHATOVA GALYA

IVANOVA DANIELA
MOROSAN MARINELA

STOYE JOSEFINE

MARCOVICI GABRIELA GEORGIANA

TASCI GULSEN
ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA
RUTKOWSKA PAULINA
KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALENA
AYYILDIZ EMINE

STERCKX NINA

iLHAN BUSE

RUTKOWSKA MILENA

ALICI BURCU

GYURJYAN LIANA

RZAZADE LALA

HYLA KAROLINA
KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NiDA

DUMITRESCU MIHAELA ALEXANDR

SZYMANEK MONIKA
AGOSTINI CLAUDIA
SREDZINSKA OLIWIA

NARIN DiLARA

GALLISAI MARTINA
HUSEYNZADE FIDAN
MISERENDINO GIULIA
VLASENKO ANASTASIIA
PICCINNO CHIARA

MAJOR NIKOLETTA

PRYOR ELLIE

BOMBEN MARTINA

ARVA CINTIA ANDREA
SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA
SODERMAN FRIDA

PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEATRIZ
GULUM iINCI KAYA
VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA
STANEVA VIKTORIA
IMPERIO GIULIA
CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA
MIKUSOVA LAURA

BLANCO TARELA IRENE

RAK AGNIESZKA

2001-03-23
2001-01-26
2002-11-18
2001-08-26
2001-04-24
2001-08-29
2002-06-19
2001-08-16
2001-10-12
2003-05-15
2002-12-05
2002-03-02
2001-01-04
2001-03-09
2001-05-05
2002-07-26
2001-04-26
2001-01-04
2001-01-14
2002-06-13
2001-12-28
2001-10-26
2002-08-10
2001-08-03
2002-01-06
2001-11-04
2001-04-23
2002-03-17
2001-03-21
2001-12-31
2002-06-24
2001-05-02
2001-07-05
2002-02-19
2001-10-03
2002-12-07
2002-12-31
2002-09-27
2001-05-27
2001-05-15
2002-05-22
2001-08-07
2002-01-11
2001-12-07
2003-08-18
2002-01-03
2002-01-12
2001-05-04

UKR
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
LAT
ROU
GER
ROU
TUR
UKR
POL
BUL
TUR
BEL
TUR
POL
TUR
ARM
AZE
POL
TUR
ROU
POL
ITA
POL
TUR
ITA
AZE
ITA
UKR
ITA
HUN
GBR
ITA
HUN
GER
SWE
ESP
TUR
ITA
BUL
ITA
ROU
SVK
ESP
POL

52,44
52,22
43,58
43,88
47,42
57,42
47,28
57,24
52,44
47,84
52,58
43,54
57,08
58,00
62,50
43,54
43,86
62,94
56,82
61,94
56,96
62,72
42,80
68,38
52,52
67,78
68,94
65,72
59,90
60,82
52,72
87,54
55,38
47,08
52,64
42,74
47,84
43,48
48,00
47,44
68,64
47,34
47,02
46,06
68,56
65,20
83,80
70,58

75
77
62
62
61
78
62
74
72
63
64
57
69
71
73
55
53
73
65
68
65
69
51
74
59
73
74
65
62
63
64
75
61
52
57
47
50
46
48
48
61
49
50
45
63
60
70
63

95
92
75
74
83
90
81
85
76
73
81
65
84
82
88
65
67
87
82
88
81
87
63
90
76
88
86
89
81
80
63
97
70
62
67
56
64
58
65
63
84
60
58
61
80
78
85
76

U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships
Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016

170
169
137
136
144
168
143
159
148
136
145
122
153
153
161
120
120
160
147
156
146
156
114
164
135
161
160
154
143
143
127
172
131
114
124
103
114
104
113
111
145
109
108
106
143
138
155
139

258,6
258,0
245,3
242,0
238,6
238,3
237,6
226,0
225,2
223,6
220,1
218,7
218,0
215,4
215,1
215,1
213,6
212,8
210,1
209,7
208,3
207,9
207,7
206,9
205,1
204,2
200,9
199,1
196,7
194,6
192,4
191,5
190,9
190,1
188,1
187,9
187,4
186,7
185,2
183,9
182,5
180,9
180,3
180,3
180,1
179,3
175,8
172,1



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s

GULBANIZ NAZARLI
MATJUHHINA ANGELINA
BOROS VIKTORIA
ZRONKOVA DANIELA
KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA
GRACANIN LUCIJA
GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA
ZAGAR PAULA

CIUNKAITE GABRIELE
CRNJAC ANA

IVZHENKO OLHA
STOYANOVA TSVETELINA
JELENOVA VACLAVA

2002-01-14
2003-06-30
2001-07-22
2001-10-24
2001-06-28
2001-04-27
2002-09-10
2003-03-18
2001-01-02
2002-10-03
2003-10-06
2001-04-08
2001-04-17

AZE
EST
HUN
CZE
POL
CRO
GRE
CRO
LTU
CRO
UKR
BUL
CZE

46,58
47,60
86,26
57,62
93,54
58,20
75,08
56,30
91,54
84,26
43,84
52,74
68,56

47
47
65
52
63
49
56
42
54
53

65
58

55
56
86
66
89
61
62
53
69
65
66

o o

102
103
151
118
152
110
118
95
123
118
66

171,7
170,1
169,2
166,9
165,0
154,5
141,2
136,7
134,6
133,5
117,5
0,0
0,0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 | 57,0 | 60,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 28

2 1118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 58,0 | 60,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 25

3 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54| 53,0 | 550 57,0 | 57,0 23

4 | 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 49,0 | 52,0 | 55,0 55,0 22

5| 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 49,0 | 52,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 21

6 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 48,0 | 51,0 | 53,0 | 51,0 20

7 | 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 42,74 47,0 | 490 | 49,0 | 47,0 19

8 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48| 43,0 | 46,0 | 480 | 46,0 18

78 | IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84| 53,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 K¢g
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 73,0 | 75,0 | 86,0 | 75,0 28

2 118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 70,0 | 70,0 | 74,0 74,0 25

3 | 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 63,0 | 67,0 | #0;0 | 67,0 23

4 | 78| IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84| 64,0| 66,0 | 680 | 66,0 22

5| 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 61,0 | 650 | 680 | 65,0 21

6 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54 63,0| 650 | 640 | 65,0 20

7 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 57,0 | 61,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 19

8 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48| 53,0 | 56,0 | 58,0 | 58,0 18

9| 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 4274 56,0 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 56,0 17

TOTAL Women 44 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 62,0 75,0| 137,0| 245,3 28

2 118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 62,01 74,0 136,0( 242,0 25

3 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54| 57,0 65,0| 122,0| 218,7 23

4 | 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 55,01 65,0 120,0| 215,1 22

5| 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 53,0 67,0 120,0f 213,6 21

6 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NIDA 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 51,0 63,0| 114,0| 207,7 20

7 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48 46,0 58,0| 104,0| 186,6 19

8 | 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 42,74\ 47,0 56,0 103,0f 187,9 18

78 | IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84 0,0 66,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84| 57,0 | 60,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 25
3 | 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU| 4742| 570 | 60,0 | 61,0 | 61,0 23
4 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08| 50,6 | 520 | 52,0 | 52,0 22
5| 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 48,0 | 50,0 | 526 | 50,0 21
6 | 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 47,84 | 49,0 | 56,6 | 50,0 | 50,0 20
7 121 | VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 [ITA | 47,34| 46,0 | 49,0 | 540 | 49,0 19
8 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44 | 450 | 48,0 | 50,0 | 48,0 18
9 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 |SWE| 48,00| 48,0 | 48,0 | 48,0 | 48,0 17
10 | 103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 | 45,0 | 47,0 | 50,6 | 47,0 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 4760| 450 | 47,0 | 49,0 | 47,0 15
12 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 [ITA | 46,06| 45,0 | 480 | 49,0 | 45,0 14
CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU | 4742 77,0 | 80,0 | 83,0 | 83,0 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28| 75,0 | 78,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 25
3 | 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84 | 73,0 | 76,0 | #6;0 | 73,0 23
4 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 |SWE| 48,00| 650 | 640 | 640 | 65,0 22
5| 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 4784| 61,0 64,0 | 66,0 | 64,0 21
6 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44 | 59,0 | 61,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 20
7 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08| 62,0 | 650 | 658 | 62,0 19
8 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 |[ITA | 46,06| 58,0 | 61,0 | 640 | 61,0 18
9 | 121 | VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 [ITA | 47,34| 58,0 | 60,0 | 620 | 60,0 17
10 | 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 56,0 | 58,0 0,0 | 58,0 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 4760| 56,0 | 640 | 610 | 56,0 15
12 1103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 | 55,0 | 66,0 | 6086 | 55,0 14
TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU | 47,42 61,0/ 83,0] 144,0f 238,6 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28 62,0 81,0 143,0| 237,6 25
3 | 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G. 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84| 63,0 73,0/ 136,0| 223,6 23
4 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08 52,0 62,0 114,0] 190,1 22
5| 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 47,84| 50,0 64,0| 114,0( 1874 21
6 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 | SWE| 48,00 48,0 65,0] 113,0f 185,22 20
7 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEATRIZ 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44| 48,0| 63,0/ 111,0| 183,8 19
8 |121| VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 |ITA 47,34 49,0 60,0|] 109,0| 180,9 18
9 | 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 50,0 58,0/ 108,0| 180,3 17
10 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 |ITA 46,06 45,0 61,0|] 106,0| 180,3 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 47,60 47,0 56,0] 103,0( 170,1 15
12 | 103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 47,0| 55,0 102,0| 171,7 14
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22 71,0 | 740 | 77,0 77,0 28

2 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 720 | 750 | 75,0 75,0 25

3 | 101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44| 67,0 | 70,0 | 72,0 | 72,0 23

4 | 96| STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |[BUL | 52,74 63,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 65,0 22

5| 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 | 60,0 | 83,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 21

6 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72| 56,0 | 60,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 20

7 | 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 [POL | 52,52| 53,0 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 59,0 19

8 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 [GBR | 52,64 52,0 | 550 | 57,0| 57,0 18

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 85,0 | 91,0 | 95,0 | 95,0 28

2 | 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22| 84,0 | 88,0 | 92,0 | 92,0 25

3| 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 | 76,0 | 81,0 | 850 | 81,0 23

4 {101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44 | 76,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 | 76,0 22

5| 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 |POL | 5252 72,0 | 76,0 | #9506 | 76,0 21

6 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 [GBR | 5264| 670 | 40| 70| 67,0 20

7 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72| 630 | 63,0 0,0 | 63,0 19

96 | STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |BUL | 52,74| 790 | 80,0 | 80,0 0,0 0

TOTAL Women 53 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 75,0 95,0 170,0 258,6 28

2 | 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22| 77,0 92,0 169,0( 258,0 25

3 | 101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44 72,0 76,0| 148,0| 225,2 23

4 | 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 64,0 81,0| 145,0| 220,1 22

5| 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 | POL | 52,52| 59,0| 76,0 135,0| 205,1 21

6 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72 64,0| 63,0| 127,0| 192,44 20

7 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 |GBR | 52,64| 57,0\ 67,0 124,0| 188,1 19

96 | STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |BUL | 52,74| 65,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42 73,0 | 76,0 | 78,0 | 78,0 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 |ROU | 57,24 | 70,0 | #40 | 74,0 | 74,0 25
3 | 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 |BUL | 58,00 690 | 69,0| 71,0 | 71,0 23
4 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 [POL | 57,08| 60,0 | 650 | 69,0 | 69,0 22
5 | 127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82 | 60,0 | 65,0 | 69,0 | 65,0 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 | AZE | 56,96| 60,0 | 65,0 | 680 | 65,0 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 57,0 61,0 650 | 61,0 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 520 | 520 | 52,0 | 52,0 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 |CRO| 56,30 | 42,0 | 440 | 440 | 42,0 17
CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42| 85,0 | 90,0 0,0 | 90,0 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 |ROU | 57,24 | 83,0 | 85,0 | 90,0 | 85,0 25
3 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 |POL | 57,08| 76,0 | 80,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 23
4 {127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82| 75,0 | 79,0 | 82,0 | 82,0 22
5| 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 [BUL | 58,00| 82,0 | 850 | 850 | 82,0 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 |AZE | 56,96| 78,0 | 81,0 | 83,0 | 81,0 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 #0606 70,0 | #5060 | 70,0 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 61,0 | 64,0 | 66,0 | 66,0 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 |CRO| 56,30 53,0 | 53,0 | 550 | 53,0 17
TOTAL Women 58 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42| 78,0] 90,0| 168,0| 238,3 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 | ROU | 57,24 74,01 85,0| 159,0| 226,0 25
3 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 |POL | 57,08| 69,0/ 84,0| 153,0| 218,0 23
4 | 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 |BUL | 58,00 71,0| 82,0| 153,0| 2154 22
5 | 127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82 65,0 82,0 147,0| 210,1 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 | AZE | 56,96| 65,0 81,0| 146,0| 208,3 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 61,0| 70,0| 131,0] 190,9 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 52,0 66,0/ 118,0( 166,9 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 | CRO | 56,30 42,0 53,0 95,0 136,7 17
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SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 9 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 [TUR | 62,50| 68,0 70,0 | 73,0| 73,0 28
2 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 |[POL | 62,94| 67,0| 70,0 | 73,0 [ 73,0 25
3 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 62,0 | 66,0 | 69,0 | 69,0 23
4 | 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 |ARM | 61,94| 6508 | 650 | 68,0]| 68,0 22
5 {110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 | AZE | 60,82 55,0 | 60,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 21
6 | 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90| 62,0 | 62,0 | 658 | 62,0 20
7 {111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO| 58,20 46,0 | 490 | 49,0 | 49,0 19
CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 |ARM | 61,94| 82,0 | 87,0| 88,0 ]| 88,0 28
2 9 [ AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 [TUR | 62,50| 88,0 | 9508 | 950 [ 88,0 25
3 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 81,0 | 860 | 87,0 | 87,0 23
4 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 |POL | 62,94| 83,0 | 87,0 | 958 87,0 22
5| 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90 #80| 78,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 21
6 | 110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 | AZE | 60,82 70,0 | 75,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 20
7 | 111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO| 58,20 56,0 | 60,0 | 61,0 | 61,0 19
TOTAL Women 63 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total]|Sinclair|Points
1 9 [ AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 |[TUR | 62,50 73,0| 88,0] 161,0] 215,1 28
2 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 [POL | 62,94 73,0] 87,0] 160,0f 212,8 25
3 | 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 | ARM | 61,94| 68,0 88,0| 156,0| 209,7 23
4 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 69,0/ 87,0| 156,0| 207,9 22
5| 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90 62,0/ 81,0| 143,0] 196,7 21
6 | 110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 |AZE | 60,82 63,0/ 80,0| 143,0] 1946 20
7 | 111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO | 58,20 49,0/ 61,0| 110,0] 154,5 19
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
11120 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 |ROU | 68,38 71,0 740 | 86| 740 28
2 | 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 70,0 740 | 86| 74,0 25
31131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78 700 | 36 73,0 73,0 23
4 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 [TUR | 65,72| 626 | 62,0 65,0 [ 65,0 22
51 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 |ROU [ 68,56| 668 | 60,0 63,0 [ 63,0 21
6 | 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 57,0 610 | 646 | 610 20
7 | 76 | MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 57,0 60,0 | 636 | 60,0 19
8 1137 JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 |CZE | 68,56| 55,0 580 | 616 | 58,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. [ Poaints
1 2 3
1 1120 | DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 |ROU | 68,38 90,0 | 956 956 90,0 28
2 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 | TUR | 65,72| 83,0 86,0 89,0 | 89,0 25
3 1131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78| 85,0 880 | 9146 | 88,0 23
4 | 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 83,0 86,0 | 966 | 86,0 22
5| 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 74,0 81,0 840 | 84,0 21
6 | 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 |ROU | 68,56| 78,0 800 | 836 | 80,0 20
7 | 76| MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 73,0 76,0 780 [ 78,0 19
137 | JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 |CZE | 68,56| ¥#68| #6686 | #60 0,0 0
TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1120 | DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 | ROU | 68,38 74,0 90,0] 164,0] 206,9 28
2 1131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78 73,0 88,0] 161,0] 204,2 25
3| 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 74,0 86,0| 160,0| 200,9 23
4 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 | TUR | 65,72 65,0 89,0] 154,0] 1991 22
5| 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 61,0 84,0| 145,0| 1825 21
6 | 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 | ROU | 68,56 63,0 80,0] 143,0] 180,1 20
7 | 76 | MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 60,0 78,0] 138,0] 179,3 19
137 | JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 | CZE | 68,56 58,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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SNATCH Women +69 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 |[UKR | 87,54 71,0 | 73,0 | 750 | 75,0 28
2 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 |ESP | 83,80| 670 | #0 | 70,0 | 70,0 25
3| 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 650 | 65,0 | 70,0 | 65,0 23
4 | 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 [POL | 70,58| 60,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 63,0 22
51 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 9354| 620 | 63,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 21
6 4 | GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08 52,0 | 55,0 | 56,0 | 56,0 20
7 1115 | CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 [LTU | 91,54 52,0 | 54,0 | 56,0 | 54,0 19
8 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 50,0 | 53,0 | 54,0 | 53,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Women +69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 [UKR | 87,54 90,0 | 94,0 | 97,0 | 97,0 28
2| 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 93,54| 86,0 | 89,0 | 93,0 | 89,0 25
3 | 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 83,0 | 83,0 | 86,0 | 86,0 23
4 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 |ESP | 83,80 80,0 | 850 | 85,0 | 85,0 22
5| 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 [POL | 70,58 69,0 | 73,0 | 76,0 | 76,0 21
6 |115| CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 [LTU | 91,54| 65,0 | 69506 | 69,0 | 69,0 20
7 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 60,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 65,0 19
8 4 | GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08| 62,0 | 640 | 690 | 62,0 18
TOTAL Women +69 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 [UKR | 87,54| 75,01 97,0| 172,0| 191,5 28
2 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 | ESP | 83,80 70,0f 85,0| 155,0| 175,8 25
3| 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 93,54| 63,0/ 89,0 152,0f 165,0 23
4 | 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 65,0/ 86,0 151,0f 169,2 22
5| 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 |POL | 70,58| 63,0 76,0 139,0 172,1 21
6 |115| CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 |LTU | 91,54| 54,01 69,0| 123,0| 134,6 20
7 4| GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08| 56,0 62,0 118,0| 1412 19
8 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 53,0/ 65,0 118,0| 133,55 18
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Medallists
Men
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 81,0 | RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 BUL
Snatch 2 78,0 | POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 CZE
3 77,0 | GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 AZE
1 109,0 | RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 BUL
Men 50 Kg Jerk 2 93,0 | POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 CZE
3 93,0 | GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 AZE
1 190,0 | RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 BUL
Total 2 171,0 | POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 CZE
3 170,0 | GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 AZE
1 99,0 | TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 TUR
Snatch 2 95,0 | IVANOV STELIYAN 16-05-01 BUL
3 92,0 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 GEO
1 124,0 | TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 TUR
Men 56 Kg Jerk 2 117,0 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 GEO
3 116,0 | STASIK MARTIN 07-02-01 POL
1 223,0 | TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 TUR
Total 2 209,0 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 GEO
3 206,0 | STASIK MARTIN 07-02-01 POL
1 110,0 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 GEO
Snatch 2 105,0 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 AZE
3 98,0 | VALSKIS POVILAS 23-11-01 LTU
1 130,0 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 AZE
Men 62 Kg Jerk 2 130,0 | CAN EREN 03-11-01 TUR
3 125,0 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 GEO
1 235,0 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 AZE
Total 2 235,0 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 GEO
3 227,0 | CAN EREN 03-11-01 TUR
1 111,0 | KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 GEO
Snatch 2 110,0 | GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 LAT
3 110,0 | AMIRYAN TIGRAN 08-05-01 ARM
1 141,0 | YORDANOV KRISTIYAN 18-09-01 BUL
Men 69 Kg Jerk 2 134,0 | GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 LAT
3 133,0 | KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 GEO
1 250,0 | YORDANOV KRISTIYAN 18-09-01 BUL
Total 2 244,0 | GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 LAT
3 244,0 | KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 GEO
1 130,0 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 ARM
Snatch 2 123,0 | COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 TUR
3 122,0 | FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 ITA
1 150,0 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 ARM
Men 77 Kg Jerk 2 145,0 | FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 ITA
3 141,0 | COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 TUR
1 280,0 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 ARM
Total 2 267,0 | FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 ITA
3 264,0 | COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 TUR
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Medallists
Men
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 119,0 BAKICI TOLGA 23-09-01 TUR
Snatch 2 116,0 | HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 POL
3 104,0 | SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 CZE
1 145,0 BAKICI TOLGA 23-09-01 TUR
Men 85 Kg Jerk 2 145,0 | HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 POL
3 140,0 | SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 CZE
1 264,0 BAKICI TOLGA 23-09-01 TUR
Total 2 261,0 HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 POL
3 244,0 | SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 CZE
1 125,0 HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 BUL
Snatch 2 112,0 | MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 ARM
3 107,0 ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 TUR
1 166,0 HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 BUL
Men 94 Kg Jerk 2 139,0 ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 TUR
3 134,0 | MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 ARM
1 291,0 HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 BUL
Total 2 246,0 MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 ARM
3 246,0 ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 TUR
1 134,0 MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 BUL
Snatch 2 134,0 | TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001 GEO
3 131,0 | PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 19072001 POL
1 160,0 MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 BUL
Men +94 Kg Jerk 2 151,0 | KUWORGE ENZO 31082001 NED
3 150,0 | KOCIBAL JAN 31032001 SVK
1 294.0 MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 BUL
Total 2 279,0 | TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001 GEO
3 274,0 | PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 19072001 POL
Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

w

§ =
N

e AT
@ —HEIGHTUIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 :\"";'\}Wff-fﬁ
TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Men
PLACE | NATION| TOTAL CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg
1 POL 497/8 66/1 67/1 102/2 61/1 75/1 126/2
2 ITA 456/8 101/2 62/1 89/2 73/1 66/1 65/1
3 BUL 455/6 84/1 63/1 78/1 62/1 84/1 84/1
4 TUR 442/6 62/1 84/1 70/1 711 84/1 711
5 CZE 422/8 75/1 0/1 111/2 571 69/1 110/2
6 GEO 418/6 731 76/1 74/1 124/2 711
7 AZE 393/6 130/2 60/1 81/1 122/2
8 ARM 341/5 54/1 63/1 67/1 84/1 73/1
9 HUN 162/3 54/1 53/1 55/1
10 LTU 121/2 65/1 56/1
11 GRE 115/2 52/1 63/1
12 SVK 114/2 48/1 66/1
13 EST 90/2 39/1 511
14 KOS 84/2 36/1 48/1
15 LAT 75/1 75/1
16 ROU 66/1 66/1
16 GER 66/1 66/1
18 NED 66/1 66/1
19 UKR 571 571
20 ESP 45/1 45/1
Total 8 15 10 12 7 5 6 9
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 GEWFY
MEDALS AND PLACES
Men
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver |Bronze| 4 |5 | 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 |11 12|13 |14 |15|16 | 17|18 |19 |20 | 21|22 | 23|24 | 25
1 BUL 6 11 1 1 3 1 1
2 TUR 6 6 3 5 1 2 11
3 ARM 5 3 2 2 2 |3 3
4 GEO 6 2 5 4 113
5 AZE 6 2 1 3 5 2
6 POL 8 3 4 4 | 2 1 1 1
7 CZE 7 3 3 1 7 3
8 LAT 1 3
9 ITA 8 2 1 6 | 1 4 |1 1 2|6
10 NED 1 1 1
11 SVK 2 1 1 1 3
12 LTU 2 1 1 1 ]2 |1
13 ROU 1 3
14 GER 1 3
15 GRE 2 3 1 1 1
16 HUN 3 1 3 2|1
17 UKR 1
18 EST 2 3 3
Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System




UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

/,—-— Uis & Uiy EURDPEAN '-_-\;Gl:l

”C—“‘-—“ NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 T;gEW!f;ﬁ
- !

PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold Silver | Bronze 10 (11 {12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 |18 | 19|20 |21 | 22|23 | 24 | 25

19 KOS 2 3 3

20 ESP 1 3
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 EWEY
MEDALS AND PLACES
Men and Women
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 | 5 6 7 10|11 |12 |13 |14 |15|16 | 17 |18 |19 |20 | 21| 22| 23| 24 | 25
1 BUL 11 14 4 1 3 5 1 1
2 ROU 8 10 5 3 3 1 2
3 TUR 13 8 5 7 5 9 4 1
4 UKR 5 5 1 2 1 1 3
5 ARM 6 4 2 3 3|3
6 GEO 6 2 5 4 1 3 3
7 AZE 9 2 1 3 6 |10 | 2 1 2
8 POL 15 7 10 9 |7 4 |1 1 1
9 LAT 2 6
10 ITA 15 3 6 | 3 7 1 2 7
11 CZE 9 3 1
12 ESP 3 2 1 1 1 3
13 NED 1 1 1 1
14 GER 3 2 4 1
15 HUN 6 2 3|2 2 3 1
16 SVK 3 1 1 1 3 3
17 LTU 3 1 1 3 3
18 BEL 1 2
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 GEWFY
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 | 5 6 7 18 9 |10 /11|12 |13 |14 /15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20 | 21| 22|23 |24 | 25
19 SWE 1 1 1 1
20 GRE 3 3 1 2 1 1 1
21 GBR 1 1 1 1
22 CRO 3 4 | 2
23 EST 3 3 3
24 KOS 2 3 3
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i UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS ¢ o= 9
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

New Records - Boys under 15

EUROPEAN RECORD| WORLD RECORD

Category |Result Name Nation Date Junior | Youth [ U15 | Senior [Junior [Youth
S{J|T[S|J|T|S|J|T|S|J|T[S|I[T[S|JI|T

Men 50 Kg |109.0| RUSEV ANGEL BUL |10-09-16 X
Men 56 Kg 99.0| TOPTAS CANER TUR [11-09-16 X
Men 56 Kg |124.0| TOPTAS CANER TUR [11-09-16 X
Men 56 Kg |223.0| TOPTAS CANER TUR [11-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |145.0| FICCO CRISTIANO GIUS| ITA |14-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |122.0| COSKUN ISAMET TUR [14-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |123.0| COSKUN ISAMET TUR |14-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |125.0| MARGARYAN KAREN ARM | 14-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |130.0| MARGARYAN KAREN ARM | 14-09-16 X
Men 77 Kg |150.0| MARGARYAN KAREN ARM | 14-09-16 X
Men 85 Kg |145.0| HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ| POL |14-09-16 X
Men 94 Kg |161.0| HRISTOV HRISTO BUL [16-09-16 X
Men 94 Kg |166.0| HRISTOV HRISTO BUL [16-09-16
Men 94 Kg |291.0| HRISTOV HRISTO BUL [16-09-16
Men 94 Kg |291.0| HRISTOV HRISTO BUL |16-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |124.0| MARINOV VASIL BUL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |130.0| MARINOV VASIL BUL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |284.0| MARINOV VASIL BUL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |160.0| MARINOV VASIL BUL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |294.0| MARINOV VASIL BUL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |123.0| PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN | POL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |128.0| PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN | POL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |128.0| PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN | POL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |131.0| PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN | POL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |274.0| PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN | POL |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |134.0| TABATADZE TORNIKE | GEO |17-09-16 X
Men +94 Kg |279.0| TABATADZE TORNIKE | GEO |17-09-16 X
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ﬁ weerrurnne U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships

;;umwuusiqws Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016

SINCLAIR POINTS - BOYS U15

1 U15 MARGARYAN KAREN 2001-04-26 ARM 76,66 130 150 280 353,5
2 Ul5 TOPTAS CANER 2001-08-14 TUR 55,96 99 124 223 348,2
3  U15 ALIYEV FUGAN 2001-01-20 AZE 60,92 105 130 235 344,2
4 U15 MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 2001-04-30 GEO 61,44 110 125 235 3421
5 U15 FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 2001-04-05 ITA 75,44 122 145 267 340,2
6 Ul5 GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 2002-03-17 GEO 53,44 92 117 209 338,6
7 U15 YORDANOV KRISTIAN 2001-09-18 BUL 68,96 109 141 250 336,4
8 U15 GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 2001-03-04 LAT 66,52 110 134 244 336,2
9 U15 COSKUN iSAMED SAMED 2001-01-01 TUR 75,90 123 141 264 335,2
10 U15 HRISTOV HRISTO 2002-04-27 BUL 93,02 125 166 291 333,5
11 U15 MARINOV VASIL 2001-01-28 BUL 95,88 134 160 294 332,6
12 U15 KAKABADZE EDUARD 2001-08-02 GEO 67,82 111 133 244 331,9
13 U15 CAN EREN 2001-11-03 TUR 61,80 97 130 227 329,1
14 U15 STASIK MARTIN 2001-02-07 POL 54,58 90 116 206 328,1
15 U15 AMIRYAN TIGRAN 2001-05-08 ARM 68,74 110 132 242 326,3
16 U15 RUSEV ANGEL 2001-07-13 BUL 49,98 81 109 190 325,6
17 U15 DANCIU EMANUEL MARIAN 2002-06-26 ROU 55,54 91 115 206 323,6
18 U15 BABAYEV TARMENKHAN 2002-01-08 AZE 67,44 105 131 236 322,2
19 U15 BAKICITOLGA 2001-09-23 TUR 81,74 119 145 264 321,8
20 U15 FRIEDRICH RAPHAEL 2001-01-25 GER 76,28 115 135 250 316,5
21 U15 HYLA LUKASZ 2001-10-26 POL 84,12 116 145 261 313,5
22 U15 HUSEYNOV ELMADDIN 2001-04-01 AZE 53,62 84 110 194 313,5
23 U15 IVANOV STELIYAN 2001-05-26 BUL 55,56 95 100 195 306,2
24 U15 ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN 2001-01-08 AZE 67,24 101 121 222 303,7
25 U15 RUIU DAVIDE 2001-06-22 ITA 55,16 86 105 191 301,7
26 U15 BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPER 2001-03-25 POL 67,10 100 120 220 301,4
27 U15 VALSKIS POVILAS 2001-11-23 LTU 61,94 98 110 208 301,0
28 U15 KOCIBAL JAN 2001-03-31 SVK 96,78 117 150 267 300,9
29 U15 TEREBESI ADRIAN 2002-01-29 HUN 67,76 95 126 221 300,8
30 U15 SIEBERT DOMINIK 2001-08-20 CZE 81,06 104 140 244 298,8
31 U15 POLAK FRANTISEK 2001-07-01 CZE 49,80 78 93 171 294,0
32 U15 ORSOS RICHARD 2001-02-07 HUN 54,80 83 102 185 293,7
33 U15 KMITA DOMINIK 2001-11-10 POL 65,52 95 115 210 292,3
34 Ul5 GASIMOV RUSTAM 2002-01-29 AZE 49,80 77 93 170 292,3
35 U1l5 GALIATSATOS GERASIMOS 2001-07-03 GRE 68,88 101 116 217 292,3
36 U15 GALSTYAN GOR 2001-02-12 ARM 55,54 84 102 186 292,2
37 U15 MINASYAN YASHA 2001-09-17 ARM 86,06 112 134 246 292,2
38 U15 TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001-02-10 GEO 121,62 134 145 279 291,8
39 Ul15 GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG 2002-08-25 ARM 61,46 90 110 200 291,1
40 U15 PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 2001-07-15 POL 115,64 131 143 274 290,4
41 U15 CARLUCCIPAOLO 2002-01-27 ITA 61,22 86 111 197 287,5
42 U15 URBAN KACPER 2001-11-28 POL 48,22 74 88 162 286,5
43 U15 ZIELINSKIJAKUB 2001-06-17 POL 98,86 120 136 256 286,1
44 U15 DEMIROV RADOSLAV 2002-06-30 BUL 75,90 108 116 224 284,44
45 U15 ILKBAHAR FUAT 2001-04-24 TUR 92,70 107 139 246 282,3
46 U15 KUWORGE ENZO 2001-08-31 NED 115,10 114 151 265 281,3
47 U15 LOMTADZE ZAZA 2002-09-01 GEO 86,56 106 131 237 280,7
48 U15 PIZZOLATO FABIO 2001-09-13 ITA 80,64 103 125 228 279,9



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

u15
u15s
u15
u15
u15
u15s
u15
u15
u15
u15s
u15
u15s
u15
u15s
u15
u15s
u15
u15
u15
u15s
u15
u15s
u15
u15s

SZYSZKO BARTOSZ
ZUDDAS ALBERTO
STONKUS KAROLIS
DANC EMIL

SCHIFANO GIUSEPPE PIO
CABALA SEBASTIAN
TAKTAKISHVILI LASHA
ISIK MUSTAFA

KMETO PETR
MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ
DIMARIA GIUSEPPE
BITTNER MATEJ
TYSHCHENKO ANDRII
WYKRET TOMAS
BUCHTA PATRIK
MARTIN FORNER BIEL
FEKETE ADRIAN DOMINIK
PINNA ALESSANDRO
MOISEENKO ALEXANDER
MASJUKOV DANIIL
KARYPIDIS IOANNIS
FETAOVSKI BLERON
CAKAJ DRIN

MIRGA TOMAS

2001-01-22
2001-07-22
2001-04-15
2001-07-13
2002-04-19
2002-10-07
2002-07-01
2001-05-23
2001-02-07
2002-04-03
2001-10-19
2001-03-10
2002-02-15
2001-04-13
2001-06-21
2001-12-11
2002-05-11
2001-05-25
2003-02-02
2001-05-26
2002-07-31
2001-06-02
2002-04-11
2001-12-22

POL
ITA
LTU
CZE
ITA
SVK
GEO
TUR
CZE
AZE
ITA
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
ESP
HUN
ITA
EST
EST
GRE
KOS
KOS
CZE

75,74
67,92
99,64
103,80
92,54
55,62
86,76
49,76
59,06
49,58
67,28
59,98
49,62
104,40
70,94
54,70
49,58
54,02
59,00
55,28
83,26
61,74
54,98
54,10

100
88
109
102
106
75
104
70
81
67
87
81
66
103
87
74
65
70
70
64
72
50
45

120
116
139
148
132
99
123
85
96
86
105
95
83
131
106
86
80
85
88
83
87
67
58

220
204
248
250
238
174
227
155
177
153
192
176
149
234
193
160
145
155
158
147
159
117
103
0

279,7
277,2
276,3
274,3
273,4
273,0
268,6
266,7
265,2
264,1
262,6
260,7
257,0
256,3
255,1
254,4
250,3
249,0
236,9
231,8
192,0
169,7
163,1
0,0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 2| RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 |BUL | 49,98| 75,0 | 79,0 | 81,0 ] 81,0 28
2 | 75| POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 |CZE | 49,80| 72,0 | 750 | 78,0 78,0 25
3 8| GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 | AZE | 49,80| 70,0 | 750 | 770]| 77,0 23
4 117 | URBAN KACPER 28-11-01 |POL | 48,22| 68,0 | 720 | 74,0 | 74,0 22
5 (104 | ISIKMUSTAFA 23-05-01 |TUR | 49,76 | #6886 | 70,0 | ¥#58| 70,0 21
6 [119 | MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ 03-04-02 | AZE | 49,58| 63,0| 67,0 | 6998 | 67,0 20
7 1| TYSHCHENKO ANDRII 15-02-02 |UKR | 49,62| 66,0 | 760 | 76,6 | 66,0 19
8 | 86| FEKETE ADRIAN DOMINI 11-05-02 | HUN | 49,58 | 63,86 | 63,0 | 65,0 65,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 2| RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 |BUL | 49,98| 97,0 | 105,0 | 109,0 | 109,0 28
2 | 75| POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 [CZE | 49,80| 93,0 | 9506 | 956 | 93,0 25
3 8| GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 | AZE | 49,80 85,0 | 90,0 | 93,0 | 93,0 23
4 | 117 | URBAN KACPER 28-11-01 |POL | 48,22 88,0 | 93,0 | 96,0 | 88,0 22
5 [119 | MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ 03-04-02 | AZE | 49,58| 83,0 | 86,0 | 888 [ 86,0 21
6 [104 | ISIKMUSTAFA 23-05-01 |TUR | 49,76| 85,0 | 96,6 | 96,6 | 85,0 20
7 1| TYSHCHENKO ANDRII 15-02-02 |UKR | 49,62| 83,0 | 880 | 8808 | 83,0 19
8 | 86| FEKETE ADRIAN DOMINI 11-05-02 |HUN | 49,58| 75,0 | 860 | 80,0 | 80,0 18
TOTAL Men 50 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1 2| RUSEV ANGEL 13-07-01 |BUL | 49,98| 81,0 109,0| 190,0| 325,6 28
2 | 75| POLAK FRANTISEK 01-07-01 [CZE | 49,80 78,0] 93,0] 171,0] 294,0 25
3 8| GASIMOV RUSTAM 29-01-02 | AZE | 49,80 77,0/ 93,0] 170,0] 292,3 23
4 117 | URBAN KACPER 28-11-01 |POL | 48,22 74,0 88,0| 162,0| 286,5 22
5 (104 | ISIK MUSTAFA 23-05-01 |TUR | 49,76 70,0/ 85,0| 155,0| 266,7 21
6 [119 | MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ 03-04-02 | AZE | 49,58| 67,0] 86,0| 153,0| 2641 20
7 1| TYSHCHENKO ANDRII 15-02-02 |UKR | 49,62| 66,0 83,0 149,0| 257,0 19
8 | 86| FEKETE ADRIAN DOMINIK 11-05-02 |HUN | 49,58| 65,0/ 80,0| 145,0| 250,2 18
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 13| TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 |TUR | 55,96 | 950 | 95,0 | 99,0 | 99,0 28

2 | 10| IVANOV STELIYAN 16-05-01 |BUL | 55,56 92,0 | 95,0 | 940 | 95,0 25

3 | 116 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 | GEO| 53,44 87,0 | 90,0 | 92,0 | 92,0 23

4 | 21| DANCIU EMANUEL MARIA 01-04-01 [ROU| 5554 88,0 | 91,0 | 93,0 | 91,0 22

5 1107 | STASIK MARTIN 07-02-01 [POL | 5458 87,0 | 96,0 | 90,0 | 90,0 21

6 | 50| RUIU DAVIDE 22-06-01 | ITA 55,16| 76,0 | 81,0 | 86,0 | 86,0 20

7| 99| HUSEYNOV ELMADDIN 01-04-01 |AZE | 53,62| 80,0 | 84,0 | 8740 | 84,0 19

8 | 15| GALSTYAN GOR 12-02-01 |ARM | 55,54 | 80,0 | 84,0 | 860 | 84,0 18

9 | 106 | ORSOS RICHARD 07-02-01 [HUN | 54,80 75,0 | 80,0 | 83,0 | 83,0 17

10 | 39| CABALA SEBASTIAN 07-10-02 [SVK | 5562 75,0 | 800 | 80,0 | 75,0 16
11 | 124 | MARTIN FORNER BIEL 11122001 | ESP | 54,70 68,0 | 71,0 | 74,0 | 74,0 15
12 | 17| PINNA ALESSANDRO 22-05-01 | ITA 54,02| 650 | 650 | 70,0 | 70,0 14
13 | 97| MASJUKOV DANIIL 26-05-01 |EST | 55,28| 58,0 | 62,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 13
14 |135| CAKAJ DRIN 11-04-02 | KOS | 54,98 | 42,0 | 450 | 45,0 | 45,0 12
42 | MIRGA TOMAS 22-12-01 |CZE | 54,10| 8740 | 8740 | 870 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 13| TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 | TUR | 55,96 | 116,0 | 48,0 | 124,0 | 124,0 28

2 | 116 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 | GEO | 53,44 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 117,0 | 117,0 25

3 | 107 | STASIK MARTIN 07-02-01 |POL | 54,58 | 108,0 | +45;0 | 116,0 | 116,0 23

4 | 21| DANCIU EMANUEL MARIA 01-04-01 [ROU | 55,54| 110,0 | 115,0 | 14740 | 115,0 22

5| 99| HUSEYNOV ELMADDIN 01-04-01 |AZE | 53,62| 110,0 | 44,0 | 44,0 | 110,0 21

6 | 50| RUIU DAVIDE 22-06-01 | ITA 55,16 | 95,0 | 100,0 | 105,0 | 105,0 20

7 | 106 | ORSOS RICHARD 07-02-01 [HUN | 54,80 95,0 | 100,0 | 102,0 | 102,0 19

8 | 15| GALSTYAN GOR 12-02-01 | ARM | 55,54 | 102,0 | 408;0 | 408;0 | 102,0 18

9| 10| IVANOV STELIYAN 16-05-01 |BUL | 55,56 | 100,0 | 4070 | 408,0 | 100,0 17

10 | 39| CABALA SEBASTIAN 07-10-02 [ SVK | 55,62 | 99,0 | 403,080 | 4050 | 99,0 16
11 | 124 | MARTIN FORNER BIEL 11122001 | ESP | 54,70 82,0 | 86,0 | 90,0 | 86,0 15
12 | 17| PINNA ALESSANDRO 22-05-01 |ITA 54,02| 75,0 | 80,0 850 | 85,0 14
13 | 97| MASJUKOV DANIIL 26-05-01 |EST | 55,28| 78,0 | 83,0 | 850 | 83,0 13
14 |135| CAKAJ DRIN 11-04-02 | KOS | 54,98 52,0 | 55,0 | 58,0 | 58,0 12
42 | MIRGA TOMAS 22-12-01 |CZE | 54,10 | 403;0 | 103;0 0,0 0,0 0

TOTAL Men 56 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 13| TOPTAS CANER 14-08-01 | TUR | 55,96 99,0 124,0| 223,0| 348,2 28

2 | 116 | GIORBELIDZE GURAMI 17-03-02 | GEO | 53,44 92,0 117,0| 209,0| 338,6 25

3 | 107 | STASIK MARTIN 07-02-01 |POL | 54,58| 90,0| 116,0| 206,0| 328,1 23

4 | 21| DANCIU EMANUEL MARIA 01-04-01 |ROU | 55,54| 91,0| 115,0| 206,0| 323,6 22

51 10| IVANOV STELIYAN 16-05-01 |BUL | 55,56 95,0 100,0| 195,0| 306,2 21

6 | 99| HUSEYNOV ELMADDIN 01-04-01 |AZE | 53,62| 84,0| 110,0| 194,0| 313,5 20
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Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
7 | 50| RUIU DAVIDE 22-06-01 | ITA 55,16| 86,0| 105,0| 191,0| 301,7 19

8 | 15| GALSTYAN GOR 12-02-01 | ARM | 55,54 84,01 102,0| 186,0| 292,2 18

9 | 106 | ORSOS RICHARD 07-02-01 [HUN | 54,80| 83,0 102,0| 185,0| 293,7 17

10 | 39| CABALA SEBASTIAN 07-10-02 | SVK | 55,62| 75,01 99,0| 174,0| 273,0 16
11 | 124 | MARTIN FORNER BIEL 11122001 | ESP | 54,70| 74,0| 86,0 160,0| 254,4 15
12 | 17| PINNA ALESSANDRO 22-05-01 | ITA 54,02 70,0/ 85,0| 155,01 249,0 14
13 | 97 | MASJUKOV DANIIL 26-05-01 | EST | 55,28| 64,0 83,0 147,0| 231,8 13
14 | 135| CAKAJ DRIN 11-04-02 |KOS | 54,98| 45,0| 58,0| 103,0| 163,1 12
42 | MIRGA TOMAS 22-12-01 | CZE | 54,10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 {100 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 |GEO | 61,44| 105,0 | 4400 | 110,0 | 110,0 28

2 | 126 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 | AZE | 60,92| 95,0 | 100,0 | 105,0 | 105,0 25

3| 77| VALSKIS POVILAS 23-11-01 |LTU | 61,94| 920 | 97,0 | 98,0 | 98,0 23

4 | 88| CAN EREN 03-11-01 [TUR | 61,80 90,0 | 950 | 97,0 | 97,0 22

5| 48| GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG 25-08-02 |ARM | 61,46| 850 | 90,0 | 90,0 | 90,0 21

6 | 84| CARLUCCIPAOLO 27-01-02 | ITA 61,22| 76,0 | 80,0 | 86,0 | 86,0 20

7| 71| KMETO PETR 07-02-01 [CZE | 59,06 75,0 | 79,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 19

8 | 128 | BITTNER MATEJ 10-03-01 |CZE | 59,98 | 74,0 | 79,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 18

9| 91| MOISEENKO ALEXANDER 02-02-03 |EST | 59,00| 66,0 | 66,0 | 70,0 | 70,0 17

10 | 108 | FETAOVSKI BLERON 02-06-01 [KOS | 61,74 50,0 | 50,0 | 54,0 | 50,0 16

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

11126 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 | AZE | 60,92 125,0 | 130,0 0,0 [ 130,0 28

2 | 88| CAN EREN 03-11-01 [TUR | 61,80| 120,0 | 126,0 | 130,0 | 130,0 25

3 | 100 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 |GEO | 61,44 125,0 | 4340 | 4340 | 125,0 23

4 | 84| CARLUCCI PAOLO 27-01-02 | ITA 61,22 104,0 | 108,0 | 111,0 | 111,0 22

5| 48| GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG 25-08-02 | ARM | 61,46| 110,0 | +45;0 0,0 [ 110,0 21

6 | 77| VALSKIS POVILAS 23-11-01 |LTU | 61,94| 110,0 | 45,0 | 45,0 | 110,0 20

7| 71| KMETO PETR 07-02-01 |CZE | 59,06| 96,0 | 96,0 | 403;0 | 96,0 19

8 | 128 | BITTNER MATEJ 10-03-01 |CZE | 59,98 | 95,0 | 95,0 | 403;,0 | 95,0 18

9| 91| MOISEENKO ALEXANDER 02-02-03 |EST | 59,00| 84,0 | 88,0 | 940 | 88,0 17

10 | 108 | FETAOVSKI BLERON 02-06-01 [KOS | 61,74 62,0 | 650 | 67,0 | 67,0 16

TOTAL Men 62 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
11126 | ALIYEV FUGAN 20-01-01 | AZE | 60,92| 105,0| 130,0| 235,0 344,2 28

2 [ 100 | MALAKMADZE ARCHIL 30-04-01 |GEO| 61,44| 110,0| 125,0| 235,0| 342,1 25

3 | 88| CAN EREN 03-11-01 |[TUR | 61,80 97,0| 130,0| 227,0| 329,1 23

4 | 77| VALSKIS POVILAS 23-11-01 |LTU | 61,94| 98,0 110,0| 208,0( 301,0 22

5| 48| GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG 25-08-02 |ARM | 61,46| 90,0 110,0 200,0| 291,1 21

6 | 84| CARLUCCIPAOLO 27-01-02 | ITA 61,22| 86,0| 111,0| 197,0| 287,5 20

7| 71| KMETO PETR 07-02-01 |CZE | 59,06| 81,0 96,0| 177,0| 265,2 19

8 | 128 | BITTNER MATEJ 10-03-01 |CZE | 59,98 81,0 95,0| 176,0| 260,7 18

9 | 91| MOISEENKO ALEXANDER 02-02-03 |EST | 59,00 70,0| 88,0| 158,0| 236,9 17

10 | 108 | FETAOVSKI BLERON 02-06-01 |KOS | 61,74| 50,0 67,0| 117,0| 169,7 16
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 95| KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 |GEO| 67,82|108,0 | ++4:06 | 111,0 [111,0 28

2 | 14| GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 [ LAT | 66,52| 107,0 | 46;6 | 110,0 | 110,0 25

3 | 65| AMIRYAN TIGRAN 08-05-01 | ARM | 68,74 | 105,0 | +16,86 | 110,0 [ 110,0 23

4 | 29| YORDANOV KRISTIYAN 18-09-01 |BUL | 68,96 | 103,0 | 106,0 | 109,0 | 109,0 22

5| 20| BABAYEV TARMENKHAN 08-01-02 | AZE | 67,44 | 101,0 | 105,0 | 4640 | 105,0 21

6 | 51| ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN 08-01-01 |AZE | 67,24 | 101,0 | 4060 | 1640 [ 101,0 20

7 | 25| GALIATSATOS GERASIMOS 03-07-01 [GRE | 68,88 | 101,0 | 108,60 | 408,60 [101,0 19

8 | 56 | BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPER 25-03-01 |POL | 67,10 | 95,0 |100,0 |#856- [100,0 18

9 | 45| KMITA DOMINIK 10-11-01 |POL | 65,52 90,0 | 950 | 946 | 95,0 17

10 | 46| TEREBESI ADRIAN 29-01-02 |HUN | 67,76 | 9506 | 950 | 950 | 95,0 16
11 | 23| ZUDDAS ALBERTO 22-07-01 |ITA | 6792| 880 | 830 | 9160 | 88,0 15
12 | 49| DIMARIA GIUSEPPE 19-10-01 |ITA | 67,28| 87,0 | 940 | 9206 | 87,0 14

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 29| YORDANOV KRISTIYAN 18-09-01 |BUL | 68,96 | 132,0 | 136,0 | 141,0 | 141,0 28

2 | 14| GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 [ LAT | 66,52| 125,0 | 130,0 | 134,0 [ 134,0 25

3 | 95| KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 |GEO| 67,82 126,0 | 130,0 | 133,0 [ 133,0 23

4 | 65| AMIRYAN TIGRAN 08-05-01 | ARM | 68,74 | 130,0 | 132,0 | 434,08 [ 132,0 22

5| 20| BABAYEV TARMENKHAN 08-01-02 | AZE | 67,44|123,0 | 128,0 | 131,0 | 131,0 21

6 | 46| TEREBESI ADRIAN 29-01-02 |HUN | 67,76 [ 117,0 | 123,0 | 126,0 | 126,0 20

7 | 51| ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN 08-01-01 [AZE | 67,24 | 121,0 | 126,08 | 4280 | 121,0 19

8 | 56 | BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPER 25-03-01 |POL | 67,10 |120,0 | 125:0- [ 125,0- |120,0 18

9 | 23| ZUDDAS ALBERTO 22-07-01 |ITA | 67,92]|110,0 | 116,0 | 420 | 116,0 17

10 | 25| GALIATSATOS GERASIMOS 03-07-01 |GRE | 68,88 | 116,0 | 21,0 | 1210 [116,0 16
11 | 45| KMITA DOMINIK 10-11-01 |POL | 65,52 | 105,0 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 115,0 15
12 | 49| DIMARIA GIUSEPPE 19-10-01 | ITA | 67,28 | 105,0 | 440 | 1440 | 105,0 14

TOTAL Men 69 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total]|Sinclair|Points
1| 29| YORDANOV KRISTIYAN 18-09-01 |BUL | 68,96| 109,0f 141,0| 250,0| 336,4 28

2 | 14| GRISCENKO ARTJOMS 04-03-01 [LAT | 66,52| 110,0| 134,0] 244,0f 336,2 25

3 | 95| KAKABADZE EDUARD 02-08-01 |GEO| 67,82 111,0| 133,0| 244,0| 331,9 23

4 | 65| AMIRYAN TIGRAN 08-05-01 [ ARM | 68,74| 110,0| 132,0| 242,0| 326,3 22

5| 20| BABAYEV TARMENKHAN 08-01-02 | AZE | 67,44| 105,0| 131,0| 236,0| 322,2 21

6 | 51| ALKHASOV ALIMARDAN 08-01-01 [AZE | 67,24| 101,0] 121,0| 222,0| 303,7 20

7 | 46| TEREBESI ADRIAN 29-01-02 |HUN | 67,76 95,0 126,0| 221,0| 300,8 19

8 | 56| BONCIK BARTOSZ KACPER 25-03-01 |POL | 67,10f 100,0| 120,0| 220,0| 301,4 18

9 | 25| GALIATSATOS GERASIMOS 03-07-01 [GRE | 68,88| 101,0] 116,0| 217,0f 292,3 17

10 | 45| KMITA DOMINIK 10-11-01 |POL | 65,52 95,0 115,0| 210,0| 292,3 16
11 | 23| ZUDDAS ALBERTO 22-07-01 |ITA 67,92 88,0| 116,0] 204,0| 277,2 15
12 | 49| DIMARIA GIUSEPPE 19-10-01 | ITA 67,28| 87,0] 105,0( 192,0| 262,6 14
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1130 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 | ARM | 76,66 | 120,0 | 125,0 | 130,0 | 130,0 28
2 | 67| COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 [TUR | 75,90| 118,0 | 122,0 | 123,0 | 123,0 25
3 | 105| FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 [ITA | 75,44 |117,0 | 1228 | 122,0 | 122,0 23
4 3 | FRIEDRICH RAPHAEL 25-01-01 | GER | 76,28 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 49,0 | 115,0 22
5 7 | DEMIROV RADOSLAV 30-05-02 |BUL | 75,90| 95,0 [ 102,0 | 108,0 | 108,0 21
6 5| SZYSZKO BARTOSZ 22-01-01 |POL | 75,74 90,0 | 95,0 | 100,0 | 100,0 20
7 | 73| BUCHTA PATRIK 21-06-01 |CZE | 70,94| 83,0 | 87,0 | 96,86 | 87,0 19
CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1130 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 | ARM | 76,66 | 45,0 | 145,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 28
2 1105 | FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 | ITA | 75,44 145,0 | 350 0,0 | 145,0 25
3 | 67| COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 [TUR | 75,90| 131,0 | 135,0 | 141,0 | 141,0 23
4 3 | FRIEDRICH RAPHAEL 25-01-01 | GER | 76,28 | 130,0 | 135,0 | #4408 | 135,0 22
5 5| SZYSZKO BARTOSZ 22-01-01 |POL | 75,74 115,0 | 120,0 | 24,0 | 120,0 21
6 7 | DEMIROV RADOSLAV 30-05-02 |BUL | 75,90| 110,0 | 116,0 | 42,0 | 116,0 20
7 | 73| BUCHTA PATRIK 21-06-01 |CZE | 70,94 | 100,0 | 106,0 | +46;0 | 106,0 19
TOTAL Men 77 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total]|Sinclair|Points
1 1130 | MARGARYAN KAREN 26-04-01 |ARM | 76,66 130,0f 150,0| 280,0f 353,5 28
2 |105| FICCO CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 05-04-01 |ITA 75,44| 122,0| 145,0| 267,0| 340,2 25
3 | 67| COSKUN ISAMET SAMED 01-01-01 [TUR | 75,90| 123,0| 141,0| 264,0| 335,2 23
4 3 | FRIEDRICH RAPHAEL 25-01-01 | GER | 76,28| 115,0| 135,0| 250,0f 316,5 22
5 7 | DEMIROV RADOSLAV 30-05-02 |BUL | 75,90| 108,0( 116,0| 224,0| 284,4 21
6 5| SZYSZKO BARTOSZ 22-01-01 |POL | 75,74| 100,0f 120,0| 220,0f 279,7 20
7 | 73| BUCHTA PATRIK 21-06-01 |CZE | 70,94| 87,01 106,0| 193,0] 255,1 19
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UNDER 15 EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 87| BAKICI TOLGA 23-09-01 |TUR | 81,74 [ 115,0 | 119,0 | 122,86 | 119,0 28
2 | 66| HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 |POL | 84,12({107,0 | 113,0 | 116,0 | 116,0 25
3 | 41| SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 |CZE | 81,06 | 100,0 | 103,0 | 104,0 | 104,0 23
4 133 | PIZZOLATO FABIO 13-09-01 |ITA | 80,64| 98,0 | 101,0 | 103,0 | 103,0 22
5 | 58| KARYPIDIS IOANNIS 31-07-02 |GRE | 83,26 67,0 | 70,0 | 72,0] 72,0 21
CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 87| BAKICITOLGA 23-09-01 |TUR | 81,74 [ 137,0 | 145;0 | 145,0 | 145,0 28
2 | 66| HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 |POL | 84,12| 136,0 | 145;0 | 145,0 | 145,0 25
3 | 41| SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 |CZE | 81,06 | 128,0 | 134,0 | 140,0 | 140,0 23
4 133 | PIZZOLATO FABIO 13-09-01 |ITA | 80,64 | 125,0 | 136,90 | 135,86 | 125,0 22
5 | 58| KARYPIDIS IOANNIS 31-07-02 |GRE | 83,26| 80,0 | 850 | 87,0]| 87,0 21
TOTAL Men 85 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1| 87| BAKICI TOLGA 23-09-01 |TUR | 81,74| 119,0| 145,0| 264,0| 321.,8 28
2 | 66| HYLA LUKASZ ANDRZEJ 26-10-01 |POL | 84,12| 116,0| 145,0| 261,0] 313,5 25
3 | 41| SEIBERT DOMINIK 20-08-01 |CZE | 81,06| 104,0| 140,0| 244,0| 298,8 23
4 133 | PIZZOLATO FABIO 13-09-01 |ITA | 80,64| 103,0f 125,0| 228,0| 279,9 22
5 | 58| KARYPIDIS IOANNIS 31-07-02 | GRE | 83,26 72,0/ 87,0] 159,0] 192,0 21
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 34| HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 |BUL | 93,02 | 125;0 | 125,0 | 13108 | 125,0 28

2 | 89| MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 | ARM | 86,06 | 105,0 | 108,0 | 112,0 [ 112,0 25

3 | 92| ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 |TUR | 92,70 | 462,06 | 102,0 | 107,0 | 107,0 23

4 | 30| LOMTADZE ZAZA 12-06-01 |GEO| 86,56| 97,0 | 102,0 | 106,0 | 106,0 22

5 | 24| SCHIFANO GIUSEPPE PIO 19-04-02 | ITA | 92,54| 95,0 | 101,0 | 106,0 | 106,0 21

6 | 129 | TAKTAKISHVILI LASHA 01-07-02 |GEO| 86,76| 95,0 | 100,0 | 104,0 [ 104,0 20

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 34| HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 |BUL | 93,02| 150,0 | 161,0 | 166,0 | 166,0 28

2 | 92| ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 |TUR | 92,70 | 432,06 | 132,0 | 139,0 | 139,0 25

3 | 89| MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 | ARM | 86,06 | 130,0 | 134,0 | 1346 | 134,0 23

4 | 24| SCHIFANO GIUSEPPE PIO 19-04-02 | ITA 92,54 | 125,80 | 125,0 | 132,0 | 132,0 22

5| 30| LOMTADZE ZAZA 12-06-01 | GEO | 86,56 | 125,0 | 131,0 | 433,86 | 131,0 21

6 | 129 | TAKTAKISHVILI LASHA 01-07-02 | GEO| 86,76 | 117,0 | 123,0 | 4240 | 123,0 20

TOTAL Men 94 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1| 34| HRISTOV HRISTO 27-04-02 |BUL | 93,02 125,0| 166,0| 291,0] 333,5 28

2 | 89| MINASYAN YASHA 17-09-01 |ARM | 86,06| 112,0| 134,0| 246,0| 2922 25

3 | 92| ILKBAHAR FUAT 24-04-01 |TUR | 92,70| 107,0| 139,0| 246,0| 282,3 23

4 | 24| SCHIFANO GIUSEPPE PIO 19-04-02 | ITA 92,54| 106,0| 132,0 238,0f 273,4 22

5| 30| LOMTADZE ZAZA 12-06-01 |GEO| 86,56| 106,0f 131,0| 237,0| 280,7 21

6 | 129 | TAKTAKISHVILI LASHA 01-07-02 [ GEO| 86,76| 104,0| 123,0| 227,0| 268,6 20
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men +94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 57| MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 |BUL | 95,88 | 124,0 | 130,0 | 134,0 | 134,0 28
2 | 136 | TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001 GEO [121,62| 121,0 | 129,0 | 134,0 [ 134,0 25
3 [ 109 | PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 19072001 | POL |115,64 | 123,0 | 128,0 | 131,0 | 131,0 23
4 102 | ZIELINSKI JAKUB 17062001 | POL | 98,86 | 115,0 | 120,0 | 424,86 | 120,0 22
5 | 53| KOCIBAL JAN 31032001 | SVK | 96,78 [ 113,0 | 1440 | 117,0 | 117,0 21
6 [113| KUWORGE ENZO 31082001 | NED |115,10[ 111,0 | 114,0 | 148,80 | 114,0 20
7 | 18| STONKUS KAROLIS 12042001 | LTU | 99,64 | 103,0 | 106,0 | 109,0 | 109,0 19
8 | 62| WYKRET TOMAS 13042001 | CZE |104,40| 998 | 99,0 | 103,0 | 103,0 18
9 | 40| DANC EMIL 13072001 CZE |103,80| 98,0 | 102,0 | 4846 | 102,0 17
CLEAN & JERK Men +94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 57| MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 |BUL | 95,88 | 150,0 | 160,0 | 46748 | 160,0 28
2 |113| KUWORGE ENZO 31082001 | NED |115,10| 140,0 | #4740 | 151,0 | 151,0 25
3 | 53| KOCIBAL JAN 31032001 | SVK | 96,78 | 442,80 | 143,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 23
4 | 40| DANC EMIL 13072001 | CZE |103,80 | 140,0 | 145;0 | 148,0 | 148,0 22
5 [136 | TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001 GEOQO [121,62 | 145,0 | 149,0 | 149,08 [ 145,0 21
6 [109 | PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 19072001 | POL |115,64 | 143,0 | 148,0 | 1480 | 143,0 20
7 | 18| STONKUS KAROLIS 12042001 | LTU | 99,64 | 136,0 | 139,0 | 43,6 | 139,0 19
8 [102 | ZIELINSKI JAKUB 17062001 | POL | 98,86 | 136,80 | 136,0 | 43,0 | 136,0 18
9 | 62| WYKRET TOMAS 13042001 | CZE |104,40] 131,0 | 136,08 0,0 1131,0 17
TOTAL Men +94 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B.W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 57| MARINOV VASIL 28-01-01 |BUL | 95,88| 134,0| 160,0| 294,0| 332,6 28
2 | 136 | TABATADZE TORNIKE 2001 GEO |121,62| 134,0| 145,0] 279,0( 291,8 25
3 [ 109 | PASIKOWSKI OLAF JAN 19072001 | POL |115,64| 131,0( 143,0| 274,0| 290,4 23
4 | 53| KOCIBAL JAN 31032001 | SVK | 96,78 117,0| 150,0| 267,0| 300,9 22
5 [113 | KUWORGE ENZO 31082001 | NED |115,10| 114,0| 151,0| 265,0| 281,3 21
6 [102 | ZIELINSKI JAKUB 17062001 | POL | 98,86| 120,0( 136,0| 256,0| 286,1 20
7 | 40| DANC EMIL 13072001 | CZE |103,80| 102,0{ 148,0| 250,0| 274,3 19
8 | 18| STONKUS KAROLIS 12042001 | LTU | 99,64| 109,0| 139,0| 248,0| 276,3 18
9 | 62| WYKRET TOMAS 13042001 | CZE |104,40| 103,0( 131,0| 234,0| 256,3 17
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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result | Name Born Nation
1 60,0 | DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 BUL
Snatch 2 58,0 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 TUR
3 57,0 | NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 TUR
1 87,0 | DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 BUL
Women 44 Kg Jerk 2 68,0 NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 TUR
3 67,0 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 TUR
1 147,0 | DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 BUL
Total 2 125,0 | NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 TUR
3 125,0 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 TUR
1 66,0 | NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 BUL
Snatch 2 65,0 | JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 GBR
3 65,0 | AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 AZE
1 87,0 | AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 AZE
Women 48 Kg | Jerk 2 85,0 | NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 BUL
3 80,0 | DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 TUR
1 152,0 | AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 AZE
Total 2 151,0 | NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 BUL
3 143,0 | JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 GBR
1 76,0 | PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 ROU
Snatch 2 74,0 | HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 UKR
3 71,0 | ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 BUL
1 92,0 | CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA| 05-12-99 ROU
Women 53 Kg | Jerk 2 91,0 | PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 ROU
3 88,0 | HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 UKR
1 167,0 | PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 ROU
Total 2 162,0 | CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA| 05-12-99 ROU
3 162,0 | HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 UKR
1 84,0 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 UKR
Snatch 2 78,0 | CAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 TUR
3 75,0 | LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 TUR
1 103,0 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 UKR
Women 58 Kg | Jerk 2 99,0 | CAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 TUR
3 96,0 | LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 TUR
1 187,0 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 UKR
Total 2 177,0 | GAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 TUR
3 171,0 | LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 TUR
1 89,0 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA 13-10-99 RUS
Snatch 2 84,0 | KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 UKR
3 82,0 | ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 TUR
1 105,0 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA 13-10-99 RUS
Women 63 Kg | Jerk 2 105,0 | KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 UKR
3 105,0 | ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 TUR
1 194,0 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA 13-10-99 RUS
Total 2 189,0 | KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 UKR
3 187,0 | ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 TUR
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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 85,0 | CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 ESP
Snatch 2 80,0 | DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 ITA
3 80,0 | VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 RUS
1 102,0 | CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 ESP
Women 69 Kg Jerk 2 101,0 | DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 ITA
3 100,0 | GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 RUS
1 187,0 | CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 ESP
Total 2 181,0 DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 ITA
3 179,0 | VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 RUS
1 93,0 KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 POL
Snatch 2 92,0 | RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 RUS
3 90,0 | FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 AUT
1 124,0 DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 ARM
Women +69 Kg | Jerk 2 120,0 | RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 RUS
3 116,0 | KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 POL
1 213,0 DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 ARM
Total 2 212,0 RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 RUS
3 209,0 | KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 POL
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Women
PLACE | NATION TOTAL CATEGORY
Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg
1 UKR 47477 55/1 711 149/2 75/1 124/2
2 RUS 467/7 56/1 58/1 84/1 130/2 139/2
3 ROU 463/7 66/1 156/2 129/2 112/2
4 TUR 44277 144/2 85/2 144/2 69/1
5 FRA 370/7 109/2 98/2 55/1 108/2
6 POL 333/7 63/1 19/1 54/1 67/2 130/2
7 BUL 295/4 150/2 78/1 67/1
8 ITA 250/4 122/2 53/1 75/1
9 ESP 242/4 98/2 60/1 84/1
10 FIN 149/3 50/1 46/1 53/1
11 AZE 129/2 791 50/1
12 SVK 119/2 59/1 60/1
13 HUN 113/3 46/1 48/1 19/1
14 ISR 94/2 411 53/1
15 ARM 78/1 78/1
16 GBR 69/1 69/1
17 AUT 66/1 66/1
18 DEN 51/1 51/1
19 GRE 46/1 46/1
19 CZE 46/1 46/1
21 LTU 39/1 39/1
22 SWE 20/1 20/1
Total 5 12 13 11 10 13 10
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 GEWFY
MEDALS AND PLACES
Women
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold | Silver |Bronze| 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11|12 |13 |14 |15|16 |17 |18 [19|20 |21 | 22| 23| 24|25
1 BUL 4 4 2 1 5
2 UKR 7 3 4 2 5 111
3 RUS 7 3 3 3 2 1 1
4 ROU 7 3 2 7 1271
5 ESP 4 3 2 11
6 AZE 2 2 1 1
7 ARM 1 2 1
8 POL 7 1 2 3134 2 11
9 TUR 7 10 2 11
10 ITA 4 3272 2
11 GBR 1 1 1 1
12 AUT 1 1 1 ]1
13 FIN 3 1 1 ]J1]3]3
14 SVK 2
15 FRA 7 4 177272 3
16 SWE 1 1
17 HUN 1 2|2
18 ISR 2 11 1
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(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 f‘EW}i
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 |11 112 113|114 (15|16 |17 118 |19 |20 |21 1 22| 23| 24 | 25
19 DEN 1 3
20 GRE 1 1
21 CZE 1 1
22 LTU 1 3
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SINCLAIR POINTS - WOMEN U17

TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA
DIMITROVA DAYANA
BELOBORODOVA ANASTASIIA
PENCIU ANDREEA

CAKIN AYSEGUL

KIRYCHUK ALINA

AZIMOVA SABINA

CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA

ALTUN BERFIN

NGUEN NADEZHDA
GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA
HANHUR MARIYA
LEVENT NURAY

ALEXE ALEXANDRA
ILIEVA ATANASKA
RIAZANOVA DARIA
CABALLERO NOELIA
JONES CATRIN
MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA
RIGAUD GARANCE
CARRETTO SABINA
PIKASH OLHA

FISCHER SARAH
GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA
ZUBOVA ANGELINA
GOLUBINA ALESIA
DURANTE ALESSIA
ARSLAN YESIM
GAVRILOVA VALENTINA
VIZGINA EKATERINA
NARIN AYSE
ILKHANOVA KATERYNA
TANDEMIR KEVSER
DALALYAN ARPINE
SOLEDAD PALMA
SENICOVA NIKOLA
KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA
FERNANDEZ NEREA
FERNEZOVA ELISKA
ABIBOK KATERYNA

CORDUNEANU ELENA ALEXANDRA

KAROLAK MAGDALENA
CORBU GIULIA

COMTE PAULINE
L'HERMIER NOLWEN
GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA
KOWALSKA SANDRA
TALASTERA SUVI

1999-08-02
2000-10-22
1999-10-13
2000-09-07
1999-06-24
1999-10-11
2000-11-02
1999-12-05
1999-11-01
2000-07-01
2000-02-07
2000-08-24
2000-05-08
2000-04-20
2000-06-14
2000-08-24
1999-04-29
1999-06-13
1999-04-21
1999-11-12
2000-11-12
1999-07-29
2000-11-09
2000-03-20
1999-09-05
2000-04-13
1999-05-14
1999-07-23
2000-07-05
2001-10-24
2000-01-30
2000-09-02
2000-07-06
1999-02-18
1999-09-29
2000-05-27
2000-01-01
2000-05-02
1999-09-14
1999-12-26
2000-04-04
1999-06-01
2000-04-27
1999-09-10
1999-12-07
2000-09-05
1999-03-22
1999-01-06

UKR
BUL
RUS
ROU
TUR
UKR
AZE
ROU
TUR
BUL
ROU
UKR
TUR
ROU
BUL
RUS
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
ITA
UKR
AUT
ROU
RUS
RUS
ITA
TUR
RUS
RUS
TUR
UKR
TUR
ARM
ESP
SVK
RUS
ESP
SVK
UKR
ROU
POL
ITA
FRA
FRA
ESP
POL
FIN

57,60
43,90
62,68
51,92
57,14
62,74
47,80
51,76
62,90
47,80
62,60
52,50
57,36
61,78
52,88
84,22
66,90
47,14
52,22
49,56
52,08
63,64
77,86
47,46
75,92
52,98
67,58
47,26
63,54
68,32
43,26
57,54
43,56
106,32
52,62
74,74
57,08
57,56
62,50
66,40
68,00
116,64
56,70
57,66
47,56
52,06
57,98
57,64

84
60
89
76
78
84
65
70
82
66
81
74
75
81
71
92
85
65
70
64
70
78
90
61
85
70
80
60
73
80
57
74
58
89
63
80
65
68
70
78
74
93
67
66
58
60
67
69

103
87
105
91
99
105
87
92
105
85
104
88
96
98
88
120
102
78
85
84
84
100
110
80
110
83
101
78
100
99
68
85
67
124
82
103
89
85
92
90
95
116
82
84
70
78
83
80

U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships
Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016

187
147
194
167
177
189
152
162
187
151
185
162
171
179
159
212
187
143
155
148
154
178
200
141
195
153
181
138
173
179
125
159
125
213
145
183
154
153
162
168
169
209
149
150
128
138
150
149

264,6
261,4
258,7
256,1
251,9
251,9
250,1
249,1
248,8
248,4
246,9
246,2
242,7
241,0
240,3
240,0
239,1
238,2
236,6
236,0
235,6
235,0
234,9
233,4
232,0
230,9
230,0
229,3
228,6
226,0
225,4
225,2
223,9
222,3
220,0
219,5
219,4
216,6
216,4
215,8
213,9
213,7
213,3
212,1
211,5
211,2
211,2
210,7
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ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA
SYTELA SIRI

TABACARU MARIANA
MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN
MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA
METAXA ANASTASIA
PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA
NUIRO NAOMI

MITYKO VERONIKA

RICHET CATHERINE

PAWLIK NATALIA
KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA
BIJOKOVA MARKETA
ROSENDAHL FREJA

GRAILLOT VICKY

VARGA VIRAG ZSOKA
KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA
JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE
FERSTER SARA RIVKA
LITVINOV DANA
ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN
OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA

DOGAN AYSE

CEDERHOLM ALVA

GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA
PAKOZDI EVA

1999-06-04
2000-06-03
2000-01-16
1999-04-13
1999-11-18
2000-07-10
1999-01-17
1999-02-16
2000-07-26
1999-12-29
2000-04-27
1999-02-13
2000-08-28
1999-09-30
2000-07-02
2000-08-26
1999-07-11
1999-08-05
1999-02-01
2000-08-11
1999-04-13
1999-06-23
2000-12-02
1999-06-21
1999-12-19
2000-01-25

UKR
FIN
ROU
FRA
FIN
GRE
BUL
FRA
HUN
FRA
POL
POL
CZE
DEN
FRA
HUN
POL
LTU
ISR
ISR
AZE
POL
TUR
SWE
POL
HUN

48,00
51,22
67,38
47,22
47,32
54,94
43,64
62,40
66,88
52,88
66,88
74,04
66,64
60,52
62,16
47,96
43,98
52,56
66,82
85,02
83,28
46,72
47,02
60,90
67,78
128,48

57
60
73
53
54
65
51
66
70
57
68
69
66
65
61
50
45
50
59
60
45

75

0

71
75
90
71
68
73
62
84
83
72
84
91
84
75
81
65
57
62
60
75
65
75
80

95
100

128
135
163
124
122
138
113
150
153
129
152
160
150
140
142
115
102
112
119
135
110

(= =T =R =)

209,8
209,4
207,5
206,2
202,5
202,4
202,1
200,6
195,7
194,9
194,4
192,9
192,3
191,2
190,4
188,6
181,1
170,1
152,3
152,2
125,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

lf’ Uig & Un7 EURDPEAN - \';‘:lsl
(@ WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 JEWEY
-l )
RESULTS
SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 60| DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 |BUL | 43,90| 57,0 | 60,0 | 666 | 60,0 28

2 [170 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 [TUR | 43,56| 53,0 | 57,0 | 58,0 | 58,0 25

3 | 106 | NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 |TUR | 43,26| 53,0 | 56,0 | 57,0 | 57,0 23

4 | 16 |PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA 17011999 | BUL | 43,64 45,0 | 49,0 | 51,0 51,0 22

5] 90 | KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA |11071999| POL | 43,98| 40,0 | 43,0 | 45,0 | 45,0 21

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 60| DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 |BUL | 43,90| 70,0 | 81,0 87,0 | 87,0 28

2 [106 | NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 |TUR | 43,26| 64,0 | 66,0 | 68,0 | 68,0 25

3 [170 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 [TUR | 43,56| 63,0 | 650 | 67,0 | 67,0 23

4 | 16| PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA 17011999 | BUL | 43,64| 58,0 | 62,0 | 66,06 | 62,0 22

5 | 90 [ KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA | 11071999 | POL | 43,98| 50,0 | 54,0 | 57,0 | 57,0 21

TOTAL Women 44 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1| 60| DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 |BUL | 43,90| 60,0/ 87,0( 147,0| 2614 28

2 [106 | NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 |TUR | 43,26| 57,0/ 68,0 1250 2254 25

3 [170 | TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 [TUR | 43,56| 58,01 67,01 125,0| 223,9 23

4 | 16| PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA 17011999 | BUL | 43,64| 51,01 62,0 113,0] 2021 22

5| 90| KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA|11071999| POL | 43,98| 45,0| 57,0] 102,0| 181,1 21

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points

1 2 3
1| 99| NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 |BUL | 47,80| 63,0 | 66,0 | 680 | 66,0 28
2 | 30| JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 |GBR | 47,14 | 63,0 | 63,0 | 65,0 | 65,0 25
3| 66| AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 |AZE | 47,80 62,0 | 650 | 640 | 65,0 23
4 9| GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA 20-03-00 |ROU | 47,46| 610 | 61,0 | 64,0 | 61,0 22
5 4|1 ARSLAN YESIM 23-07-99 |TUR | 47,26| 60,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 | 60,0 21
6 | 88| LHERMIER NOLWEN 07-12-99 |FRA | 4756| 54,0 | 56,0 | 58,0 | 58,0 20
7 | 68| ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA 04-06-99 [UKR | 48,00| 550 | 550 | 57,0 | 57,0 19
8 | 57| MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA 18-11-99 | FIN 4732| 54,0 | 540 | 580 | 54,0 18
9| 22| MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN 13-04-99 |FRA | 47,22| 50,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 17
10 | 146 | VARGA VIRAG ZSOKA 26-08-00 |HUN | 47,96| 50,0 | 50,0 | 53,0 | 50,0 16
181 | OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA 23-06-99 |POL | 46,72| 62,0 | 63,0 | 650 0
117 | DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 |[TUR | 47,02| 650 | 650 | 650 0
CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 66| AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 | AZE | 47,80| 82,0 | 87,0 0,0 | 87,0 28
2 | 99| NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 [BUL | 47,80| 78,0 | 82,0 | 850 | 85,0 25
3 | 117 | DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 | TUR | 47,02| 76,0 | 80,0 | 830 | 80,0 23
4 9 | GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA 20-03-00 |ROU | 47,46| 77,0 | 80,0 | 830 | 80,0 22
5| 30| JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 |GBR | 47,14 78,0 | 820 | 820 | 78,0 21
6 4| ARSLAN YESIM 23-07-99 |TUR | 4726| 780 | 78,0 | 830 | 78,0 20
7 | 181 | OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA 23-06-99 |POL | 46,72| 75,0 | 83,0 | 830 | 75,0 19
8 | 22| MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN 13-04-99 |FRA | 47,22| 680 | #0| 71,0 | 71,0 18
9 | 68| ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA 04-06-99 [UKR | 48,00| 66,0 | 69,0 | 71,0 | 71,0 17
10 | 88| LHERMIER NOLWEN 07-12-99 |FRA | 4756 70,0 | #3806 | #3;6 | 70,0 16
11 | 57| MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA 18-11-99 | FIN 4732| 64,0 | 68,0 | 70| 68,0 15
12 | 146 | VARGA VIRAG ZSOKA 26-08-00 |HUN | 47,96| 60,0 | 650 | 680 | 65,0 14
TOTAL Women 48 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 66| AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 | AZE | 47,80 65,0| 87,0 152,0| 250,1 28
2 | 99| NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 |BUL | 47,80 66,0| 85,0| 151,0| 248,4 25
3| 30| JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 |GBR | 47,14 65,0 78,0| 143,0| 238,2 23
4 9| GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA 20-03-00 |ROU | 47,46| 61,0 80,0 141,0f 233,4 22
5 4| ARSLAN YESIM 23-07-99 |TUR | 47,26| 60,0 78,0 138,0( 229,3 21
6 | 88| LHERMIER NOLWEN 07-12-99 |FRA | 47,56| 58,0/ 70,0| 128,0| 2115 20
7 | 68| ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA 04-06-99 |UKR | 48,00 57,0/ 71,0| 128,0| 209,8 19
8 | 22| MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN 13-04-99 | FRA | 47,22 53,0 71,0] 124,0| 206,2 18
9 | 57| MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA 18-11-99 | FIN 47,321 54,0 68,0 122,0( 202,5 17
10 | 146 | VARGA VIRAG ZSOKA 26-08-00 |HUN | 47,96| 50,0 65,0 1150 188,6 16
117 | DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 [ TUR | 47,02 0,0 80,0 0,0 0,0 0

181 | OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA 23-06-99 | POL | 46,72 0,0 75,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 48| PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 [ROU | 51,92| 710 | 740 | 76,0 | 76,0 28
2 | 17| HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 |UKR | 52,50 72,0 | 740 | #48 | 74,0 25
3 [105 | ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 |BUL | 52,88| 67,0 | 71,0 | %38 | 71,0 23
4 | 79 |CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V. 05-12-99 [ROU | 51,76 | 65,0 | 686 | 70,0 | 70,0 22
5 [120 | CARRETTO SABINA 12-11-00 |ITA | 52,08| 68,0 | 70,0 | #38 | 70,0 21
6 |179 | MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA 21-04-99 | ITA 52,22 70,0 | #48 | #4406 | 70,0 20
7 | 84| GOLUBINA ALESIA 13-04-00 |RUS | 52,98| 63,0 | 67,0 | 70,0 | 70,0 19
8 | 41| RIGAUD GARANCE 12-11-99 |FRA | 49,56 | 59,0 | 62,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 18
9 [168 | SOLEDAD PALMA 29-09-99 |ESP | 52,62| 63,0 | 66,86 | 6686 | 63,0 17
10 | 59 [ SYTELA SIRI 03-06-00 [FIN | 51,22| 546 | 57,0 | 60,0 | 60,0 16
11 | 38 | GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 05-09-00 [ESP | 52,06| 57,0 | 6066 | 60,0 | 60,0 15
12 | 40| RICHET CATHERINE 29-12-99 |FRA | 52,88 | 54,0 | 57,0 | 596 | 57,0 14
13 | 20 | JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 08-05-99 |LTU | 52,56| 440 | 47,0 | 50,0 | 50,0 13
CLEAN & JERK Women 53 K¢g
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 79| CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V. 05-12-99 [ROU| 51,76 88,0 | 92,0 | 946 | 92,0 28
2 | 48| PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 [ROU| 51,92| 87,0 | 89,0 91,0 ] 91,0 25
3 | 17| HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 |UKR | 52,50| 86,0 | 88,0 | 99,6 | 88,0 23
4 [105| ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 |BUL | 52,88 82,0 | 8886 | 88,0 | 88,0 22
5 1179 | MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA 21-04-99 |ITA | 52,22| 80,0 | 848 | 850 | 850 21
6 | 41| RIGAUD GARANCE 12-11-99 |FRA | 49,56 77,0 | 81,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 20
7 1120 | CARRETTO SABINA 12-11-00 | ITA | 52,08 80,0 | 8486 | 84,0 | 84,0 19
8 | 84| GOLUBINA ALESIA 13-04-00 |RUS | 52,98 | 83,0 | 888 | 898 | 83,0 18
9 | 168 | SOLEDAD PALMA 29-09-99 |ESP | 52,62| 75,0 | 80,0 | 82,0 | 82,0 17
10 | 38| GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 05-09-00 [ESP | 52,06| 750 | 780 | 78,0 | 78,0 16
11 | 59| SYTELA SIRI 03-06-00 [FIN | 51,22] 68,0 | 72,0 | 75,0 | 75,0 15
12 | 40| RICHET CATHERINE 29-12-99 |FRA | 52,88| 69,0 | 72,0 | 758 | 720 14
13 | 20 | JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 08-05-99 |LTU | 52,56| 6286 | 628 | 62,0 | 62,0 13
TOTAL Women 53 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 | 48| PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 [ROU| 51,92] 76,0] 91,0] 167,0] 256,1 28
2 | 79| CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V. 05-12-99 [ROU | 51,76] 70,0] 92,0] 162,0| 249,1 25
3 | 17| HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 |UKR | 52,50 74,0/ 88,0| 162,0] 246,2 23
4 [105| ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 |BUL | 52,88 71,0 88,0 159,0| 240,3 22
5 1179 | MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA 21-04-99 |ITA | 5222| 70,0/ 85,0| 1550/ 236,6 21
6 | 120 | CARRETTO SABINA 12-11-00 | ITA | 52,08 70,0 84,0] 154,0| 235,6 20
7 | 84| GOLUBINA ALESIA 13-04-00 |RUS | 52,98 70,0 83,0f 153,0] 230,9 19
8 | 41| RIGAUD GARANCE 12-11-99 |FRA | 49,56| 64,0 84,0 148,0] 236,0 18
9 | 168 | SOLEDAD PALMA 29-09-99 |ESP | 52,62| 63,0/ 82,0| 145,0] 220,0 17
10 | 38| GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 05-09-00 [ESP | 52,06| 60,0] 78,0| 138,0] 211,2 16
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Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
11| 59| SYTELA SIRI 03-06-00 | FIN 51,22| 60,0 75,0| 135,0( 209,4 15
12 | 40| RICHET CATHERINE 29-12-99 |FRA | 52,88| 57,01 72,0] 129,0] 194,9 14
13 | 20| JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 08051999 | LTU | 52,56| 50,0 62,0| 112,0f 170,1 13
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1142 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 [UKR | 57,60| 80,0 | 82,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 28

2 | 13| CAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 |TUR | 57,14 750 | 780 | 78,0 | 78,0 25

3| 89| LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 [TUR | 57,36 #5080 | 750 | %80 | 75,0 23

4 | 23| ILKHANOVA KATERYNA 02-09-00 |[UKR | 57,54 70,0 | 720 | 74,0 | 74,0 22

5| 78| TALASTERA SUVI 06-01-99 | FIN 5764| 650 | 690 | 70| 69,0 21

6 | 157 | FERNANDEZ NEREA 02-05-00 |ESP | 5756| 68,0 | 700 | 70| 68,0 20

7 | 162 | CORBU GIULIA 27-04-00 | ITA 56,70| 640 | 670| 70,0 | 67,0 19

8 | 103 | KOWALSKA SANDRA 22-03-99 |POL | 57,98| 62,0 | 67,0 | 70,0 | 67,0 18

9| 69| COMTE PAULINE 10-09-99 |FRA | 57,66| 63,0 | 68,0 | 66,0 | 66,0 17

10 | 133 | METAXA ANASTASIA 10-07-00 |GRE | 54,94 | 64,0 | 850 | 65,0 ]| 65,0 16
11 {139 | KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA 01-01-00 [RUS | 57,08| 65,0 | 680 | 680 | 65,0 15

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 {142 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 | UKR | 57,60 100,0 | 103,0 0,0 [ 103,0 28

2 | 13| CAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 |TUR | 57,14| 950 | 99,0 | 4020 | 99,0 25

3 | 89| LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 [TUR | 57,36 93,0 | 960 | 96,0 | 96,0 23

4 {139 | KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA 01-01-00 [RUS | 57,08| 85,0 | 890 | 89,0 | 89,0 22

5| 23| ILKHANOVA KATERYNA 02-09-00 [UKR | 57,54 850 | 890 | 89,0 | 85,0 21

6 | 157 | FERNANDEZ NEREA 02-05-00 |ESP | 57,56| 80,0 | 83,0 | 850 | 85,0 20

7 | 69| COMTE PAULINE 10-09-99 |FRA | 57,66 77,0 | 80,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 19

8 | 103 | KOWALSKA SANDRA 22-03-99 |POL | 57,98| 83,0 | 880 | 870 | 83,0 18

9 [ 162 | CORBU GIULIA 27-04-00 | ITA 56,70| 78,0 | 78,0 | 82,0 | 82,0 17

10 | 78| TALASTERA SUVI 06-01-99 | FIN 5764| 80,0 | 80,0 | 830 | 80,0 16
11 | 133 | METAXA ANASTASIA 10-07-00 |GRE | 54,94 | 73,0 | #6806 | #6;,0 | 73,0 15

TOTAL Women 58 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1142 | TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA 02-08-99 |UKR | 57,60| 84,0| 103,0| 187,0| 264,6 28

2 | 13| CAKIN AYSEGUL 24-06-99 |TUR | 57,14| 78,01 99,0 177,0] 252,0 25

3 | 89| LEVENT NURAY 08-05-00 [TUR [ 57,36| 75,0] 96,0] 171,0| 2427 23

4 | 23| ILKHANOVA KATERYNA 02-09-00 |UKR | 57,54| 74,0 85,0| 159,0| 225,2 22

5 1139 | KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA 01-01-00 [RUS | 57,08 65,0 89,0| 154,0| 219,44 21

6 | 157 | FERNANDEZ NEREA 02-05-00 |ESP | 57,56| 68,0 85,0| 153,0| 216,61 20

7 | 69| COMTE PAULINE 10-09-99 |FRA | 57,66 66,0 84,0| 150,0| 2121 19

8 | 103 | KOWALSKA SANDRA 22-03-99 |POL | 57,98| 67,0 83,0 150,0f 211,2 18

9 [ 162 | CORBU GIULIA 27-04-00 | ITA 56,70| 67,0 82,0 149,0| 213,3 17

10 | 78| TALASTERA SUVI 06-01-99 | FIN 57,64| 69,0/ 80,0| 149,0 210,7 16
11 | 133 | METAXA ANASTASIA 10-07-00 |GRE | 54,94| 65,0 73,0| 138,0( 202,44 15
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SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
11183 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA 13-10-99 |RUS | 62,68 83,0 | 86,0 | 89,0 | 89,0 28
2 | 73| KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 [UKR | 62,74| 810 | 820 | 84,0 | 84,0 25
3| 10| ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 [TUR | 62,90| 770 | 80,0| 820 | 82,0 23
4 [161 | ALEXE ALEXANDRA 20-04-00 [ROU | 61,78 76,0 | 80,0 | 810 | 81,0 22
5 [155 | GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA 07-02-00 [ROU | 62,60| 760 | 790 | 810 | 81,0 21
6 [176 | CEDERHOLM ALVA 21-06-99 [SWE| 60,90| 720 | 750 | #~6| 75,0 20
7 | 80| FERNEZOVA ELISKA 14-09-99 |SVK | 62,50 65,0 | #86-| 70,0 | 70,0 19
8 5| NUIRO NAOMI 16-02-99 |FRA | 62,40| 63,0 | 66,0 | 786 | 66,0 18
9 [123 | ROSENDAHL FREJA 30-09-99 [DEN | 60,52] 60,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 65,0 17
10 1153 | GRAILLOT VICKY 02-07-00 [FRA | 62,16] 16| 610 | 646 | 61,0 16
CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. [ Poaints
1 2 3
1 1183 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA 13-10-99 [RUS | 62,68 102,0 | 105,0 | 46/46-]| 105,0 28
2 | 73| KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 |UKR | 62,74(101,0 | 103,0 | 105,0 | 105,0 25
3| 10| ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 [TUR | 62,90 99,0 | 103,0 | 105,0 | 105,0 23
4 [155| GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA 07-02-00 [ROU | 62,60 96,0 | 99,0 | 104,0 |104,0 22
5 [161 | ALEXE ALEXANDRA 20-04-00 [ROU | 61,78] 940 | 9%#6-| 98,0 | 98,0 21
6 | 80| FERNEZOVA ELISKA 14-09-99 |SVK | 62,50 868 | 86,0 | 92,0 | 92,0 20
7 5| NUIRO NAOMI 16-02-99 |FRA | 62,40| 78,0 | 81,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 19
8 [153 | GRAILLOT VICKY 02-07-00 [FRA | 62,16 78,0 | 810 | 846 | 81,0 18
9 [123 | ROSENDAHL FREJA 30-09-99 [DEN | 60,52| 700 | 730]| 75,0 | 75,0 17
176 | CEDERHOLM ALVA 21-06-99 [SWE| 60,90] 886 | 886 | 886 0,0 0
TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. [ B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1183 | BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA 13-10-99 |RUS | 62,68 89,0| 105,0| 194,0| 258,7 28
2 | 73| KIRYCHUK ALINA 11-10-99 |UKR | 62,74 84,0] 105,0] 189,0] 251,9 25
3| 10| ALTUN BERFIN 01-11-99 [TUR | 62,90| 82,0| 105,0| 187,0| 248,8 23
4 [155 | GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA 07-02-00 [ROU | 62,60| 81,0] 104,0] 185,0| 246,9 22
5 [161 | ALEXE ALEXANDRA 20-04-00 [ROU | 61,78| 81,0] 98,0] 179,0] 2413 21
6 | 80| FERNEZOVA ELISKA 14-09-99 [SVK | 62,50 70,0 92,0| 162,0] 216,4 20
7 5| NUIRO NAOMI 16-02-99 |FRA | 62,40 66,0 84,0] 150,0] 200,6 19
8 |153 | GRAILLOT VICKY 02-07-00 [FRA | 62,16] 61,0] 81,0] 142,0| 1904 18
9 [123 | ROSENDAHL FREJA 30-09-99 [DEN | 60,52| 65,0| 75,0] 140,0] 191,2 17
176 | CEDERHOLM ALVA 21-06-99 |SWE| 60,90] 75,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 39| CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 |ESP | 66,90 79,0 | 82,0 | 85,0 | 85,0 28

2 | 94| DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 |ITA | 67,58 75,0 | 78,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 25

3 | 12| VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 |RUS | 68,32 75,0 | 78,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 23

4 | 26| PIKASH OLHA 29-07-99 |UKR | 63,64| 73,0 | 76,0 | 78,0 | 78,0 22

5 [159 | ABIBOK KATERYNA 26-12-99 |UKR | 66,40| 72,0 | 750 | 78,0 | 78,0 21

6 | 122| CORDUNEANU ELENA A. 04-04-00 | ROU| 68,00 #40| 740 | #50 | 740 20

7 {111 | GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 |[RUS | 63,54| 650 | 70,0 | 73,0 73,0 19

8 | 47| TABACARU MARIANA 16-01-00 |ROU | 67,38| #3;8 | 73,0 | #5808 | 73,0 18

9 1118 | MITYKO VERONIKA 26-07-00 |HUN | 66,88| 64,0 | 688 | 70,0 | 70,0 17

10 | 25| PAWLIK NATALIA 27-04-00 |POL | 66,88| 68,0 | 68,0 | 76,86 | 68,0 16
11 |152 | BIJOKOVA MARKETA 28-08-00 |CZE | 66,64| 62,0 | 660 | 66,0 | 66,0 15
12 [ 100 | FERSTER SARA RIVKA 10-12-99 |ISR | 66,82 50,0 | 55,0 | 59,0 | 59,0 14
64 | GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA 19-12-99 |POL | 67,78| 76,0 | 720 | 73,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 39| CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 |ESP | 66,90 96,0 | 100,0 | 102,0 | 102,0 28

2 | 94| DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 |ITA | 67,58| 98,0 | 1640 | 101,0 | 101,0 25

3 [111 | GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 |RUS | 63,54| 90,0 | 95,0 | 100,0 [ 100,0 23

4 | 26| PIKASH OLHA 29-07-99 |UKR | 63,64 92,0 | 96,0 | 100,0 | 100,0 22

5| 12| VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 |RUS | 68,32 95,0 | 99,0 | 48286 | 99,0 21

6 | 64| GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA 19-12-99 |POL | 67,78 85,0 | 90,0 | 95,0 | 95,0 20

7 |122| CORDUNEANU ELENA A. 04-04-00 [ ROU| 68,00 91,0] 950 | 950 95,0 19

8 [ 159 | ABIBOK KATERYNA 26-12-99 |UKR | 66,40 85,0 | 88,0 | 90,0 | 90,0 18

9 | 47| TABACARU MARIANA 16-01-00 |ROU | 67,38 90,0 | 950 | 950 | 90,0 17

10 | 152 | BIJOKOVA MARKETA 28-08-00 |CZE | 66,64 80,0 | 84,0 | 860 | 84,0 16
11 | 25| PAWLIK NATALIA 27-04-00 |POL | 66,88 81,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 15
12 [ 118 | MITYKO VERONIKA 26-07-00 |HUN | 66,88 78,0 | 81,0| 83,0 | 83,0 14
13 [ 100 | FERSTER SARA RIVKA 10-12-99 | ISR | 66,82| 66,86 | 60,0 | 688 | 60,0 13

TOTAL Women 69 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 39| CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 |ESP | 66,90 85,0| 102,0| 187,0] 239,1 28

2 | 94| DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 |ITA | 67,58| 80,0 101,0 181,0] 230,0 25

3 | 12| VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 |RUS | 68,32 80,0/ 99,0] 179,0] 226,0 23

4 | 26| PIKASH OLHA 29-07-99 |UKR | 63,64| 78,0/ 100,0| 178,0] 235,0 22

5 |111| GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 [RUS | 63,54| 73,0] 100,0| 173,0| 228,6 21

6 | 122 | CORDUNEANU ELENA A. 04-04-00 [ROU| 68,00] 74,0 95,0| 169,0] 2139 20

7 [159 | ABIBOK KATERYNA 26-12-99 |UKR | 66,40 78,0/ 90,0/ 168,0] 2158 19

8 | 47| TABACARU MARIANA 16-01-00 |ROU | 67,38| 73,0/ 90,0| 163,0| 207,55 18

9 1118 | MITYKO VERONIKA 26-07-00 |HUN | 66,88| 70,0] 83,0] 153,0] 1957 17

10 | 25| PAWLIK NATALIA 27-04-00 |POL | 66,88| 68,0] 84,0 152,0| 1944 16
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Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
11 | 152 | BIJOKOVA MARKETA 28-08-00 |CZE | 66,64| 66,0 84,0 150,0f 192,3 15
12 | 100 | FERSTER SARA RIVKA 10-12-99 | ISR 66,82| 59,0/ 60,0 119,0f 152,3 14
64 | GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA 19-12-99 (POL | 67,78 0,0 95,0 0,0 0,0 0

Page 2

- Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



. EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

lf’ Ung & Us7 EUROPEA hl",:: \:_\.lsl
(@ —WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 JEWEY
RESULTS
SNATCH Women +69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 33| KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 [POL [116,64| 89,0 | 93,0 | 968 | 93,0 28

2 | 125| RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 |RUS | 84,22| 87,0 | 90,0 | 92,0 | 92,0 25

3 7| FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 [AUT | 77,86| 960 | 90,0 | 948 | 90,0 23

4 177 | DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 | ARM (106,32 85,0 | 89,0 | 948 | 89,0 22

5] 91| ZUBOVA ANGELINA 05-09-99 [RUS | 75,92| 80,0 | 850 | 848 | 85,0 21

6 | 119 | SENICOVA NIKOLA 27-05-00 |SVK | 74,74| 80,0 | 850 | 8508 | 80,0 20

7 | 86 | KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA 12-02-99 |POL | 74,04 62,0 | 66,0 | 69,0 | 69,0 19

8 | 148 | LITVINOV DANA 11-08-00 | ISR | 85,02| 55,0 | 60,0 | 646 | 60,0 18

9 | 24| ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN 13-04-99 | AZE | 83,28 | 45,0 | 56,86 | 56,8 | 450 17
172 | PAKOZDI EVA 25-01-00 |HUN |128,48| 82,06 | 820 | 8208 0

CLEAN & JERK Women +69 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1177 | DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 | ARM (106,32 | 115,0 | 120,0 | 124,0 | 124,0 28

2 | 125| RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 |RUS | 84,22| 115,0 | 120,0 | +25;8 | 120,0 25

3 | 33| KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 |POL |116,64| 111,0 | 116,0 | 42,0 | 116,0 23

4 | 91| ZUBOVA ANGELINA 05-09-99 [RUS | 75,92]| 105,0 | 110,0 | 1456 | 110,0 22

5 7 | FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 [AUT | 77,86 110,0 | 444,060 | 1450 | 110,0 21

6 | 119 | SENICOVA NIKOLA 27-05-00 |SVK | 74,74 | 463,06 | 483,86 | 103,0 | 103,0 20

7 [172| PAKOZDI EVA 25-01-00 | HUN 128,48 | 95,0 | 106;0 | 100,0 | 100,0 19

8 | 86 | KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA 12-02-99 |POL | 74,04| 83,0 | 83,0 | 91,0] 91,0 18

9 1148 | LITVINOV DANA 11-08-00 | ISR | 85,02 70,0 | 75,0 | #88 | 75,0 17

10 | 24| ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN 13-04-99 | AZE | 83,28| 60,0 | 650 | 78,86 | 65,0 16

TOTAL Women +69 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |[Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1177 | DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 | ARM [106,32| 89,0 124,0 213,0] 222,3 28

2 | 125| RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 |RUS | 84,22 92,0] 120,0| 212,0] 240,0 25

3 | 33| KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 [POL |116,64| 93,0| 116,0| 209,0| 213,7 23

4 7 | FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 [AUT | 77,86] 90,0] 110,0] 200,0| 2349 22

5] 91| ZUBOVA ANGELINA 05-09-99 [RUS | 75,92 85,0] 110,0] 195,0f 232,0 21

6 | 119 | SENICOVA NIKOLA 27-05-00 |SVK | 74,74| 80,0| 103,0| 183,0] 219,55 20

7 | 86| KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA [12-02-99 |POL | 74,04| 69,0/ 91,0| 160,0] 1929 19

8 1148 | LITVINOV DANA 11-08-00 | ISR | 85,02| 60,0 75,0] 1350| 1522 18

9 | 24| ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN 13-04-99 | AZE | 83,28 45,0/ 65,0/ 110,0] 125,1 17
172 | PAKOZDI EVA 25-01-00 | HUN [128,48 0,0] 100,0 0,0 0,0 0
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Medallists
Men
Category Place Result | Name Born Nation
1 81,0 | BALAUTA PETRICA - 50 29-06-00 ROU
Snatch 2 81,0 | MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50 18-08-00 AZE
3 80,0 IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50 16-01-00 ROU
1 100,0 IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50 16-01-00 ROU
Men 50 Kg Jerk 2 93,0 | BALAUTA PETRICA - 50 29-06-00 ROU
3 93,0 MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50 18-08-00 AZE
1 180,0 | IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50 16-01-00 ROU
Total 2 174,0 | BALAUTA PETRICA - 50 29-06-00 ROU
3 174.,0 MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50 18-08-00 AZE
1 106,0 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 UKR
Snatch 2 102,0 | BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 ARM
3 100,0 | OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 RUS
1 126,0 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 UKR
Men 56 Kg Jerk 2 121,0 | OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 RUS
3 118.,0 BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 ARM
1 232,0 | SUKHOTSKYIDMYTRO 24-05-99 UKR
Total 2 221,0 | OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 RUS
3 220,0 BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 ARM
1 121,0 | GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 BUL
Snatch 2 120,0 | GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 RUS
3 115,0 | GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 ARM
1 148,0 | GROZDEYV STILYAN 27-07-99 BUL
Men 62 Kg Jerk 2 147,0 | GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 RUS
3 143,0 | PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 BUL
1 269,0 | GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 BUL
Total 2 267,0 | GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 RUS
3 255,0 | PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 BUL
1 132,0 FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 TUR
Snatch 2 131,0 | JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 POL
3 129,0 | ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 BUL
1 161,0 | DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 ROU
Men 69 Kg Jerk 2 161.,0 KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 POL
3 159,0 | DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 TUR
1 291.,0 FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 TUR
Total 2 285,0 KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 POL
3 285,0 | ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 BUL
1 153,0 | SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 LAT
Snatch 2 136,0 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN 12-02-99 BUL
3 131.,0 KAKABADZE NODARI 26-05-99 GEO
1 179,0 SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 LAT
Men 77 Kg Jerk 2 160,0 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS 08-09-00 LAT
3 160,0 | SAVA IONUT 24-11-99 ROU
1 332,0 | SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 LAT
Total 2 291,0 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN 12-02-99 BUL
3 288,0 | BEBEN PATRYK 18-03-00 POL
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Medallists
Men
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 150,0 | AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 ARM
Snatch 2 134,0 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 POL
3 134,0 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 RUS
1 180,0 | AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 ARM
Men 85 Kg Jerk 2 172,0 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 POL
3 162,0 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 RUS
1 330,0 | AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 ARM
Total 2 306,0 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 POL
3 296,0 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 RUS
1 150,0 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 GEO
Snatch 2 150,0 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 POL
3 145,0 | 1ZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 POL
1 182,0 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 GEO
Men 94 Kg Jerk 2 181,0 | PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 RUS
3 169,0 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 POL
1 332,0 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 GEO
Total 2 320,0 | PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 RUS
3 319,0 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 POL
1 155,0 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 ARM
Snatch 2 155,0 | WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 POL
3 152,0 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 RUS
1 181,0 | WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 POL
Men +94 Kg Jerk 2 180,0 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 ARM
3 175,0 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 RUS
1 336,0 | WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 POL
Total 2 335,0 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 ARM
3 327,0 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 RUS
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Men
PLACE | NATION| TOTAL CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg
1 POL 561/8 138/2 129/2 75/1 138/2 81/1
2 TUR 486/8 124/2 115/2 140/2 471 60/1
3 UKR 469/8 140/2 96/2 105/2 62/1 66/1
4 RUS 466/7 73/1 75/1 58/1 53/1 69/1 69/1 69/1
5 ROU 420/6 157/2 65/1 65/1 69/1 64/1
6 ARM 413/6 71/1 62/1 54/1 148/2 78/1
7 BUL 405/6 151/2 67/1 711 59/1 571
8 ITA 268/6 54/1 101/2 14/1 36/1 63/1
9 LAT 266/4 146/2 59/1 61/1
10 HUN 226/5 100/2 39/1 39/1 48/1
11 GEO 189/3 45/1 60/1 84/1
12 AZE 163/3 711 58/1 34/1
13 SVK 160/3 40/1 64/1 56/1
14 GBR 146/4 34/1 83/2 29/1
15 CZE 72/2 28/1 44/1
16 FRA 72/2 37/1 35/1
17 ESP 69/2 69/2
18 EST 54/1 54/1
19 DEN 53/1 53/1
20 NOR 44/1 44/1
21 GER 40/1 40/1
22 ISR 28/1 28/1
23 Sul 24/1 24/1
24 GRE 22/1 22/1
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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@ —WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 NAVL/N
PLACE | NATION| TOTAL CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg
Total 3 10 17 16 18 10 8 8
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 EWEY
MEDALS AND PLACES
Men
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze 5 6 7 9 |10 /11|12 |13 |14 /15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20 | 21| 22|23 |24 | 25
1 ARM 6 4 3 3 3 1 1
2 ROU 6 4 2 2 1
3 BUL 6 3 2 4 2| 4
4 LAT 4 3 1 2 3 2 1
5 GEO 3 3 1 1
6 UKR 8 3 2 1 2 6
7 POL 8 2 8 4 2 1 1
8 TUR 8 2 1 3 8 1 3 1
9 RUS 7 7 7 1 2 1
10 AZE 3 1 2 1 2 1 2
11 SVK 3 2 2 1 2
12 GRE 1
13 ITA 6 3 1 4 | 2 1 3
14 | DEN 1 i T
15 CZE 2 1 1 1 1 2
16 EST 1
17 HUN 2 1 4 1
18 GBR 1 1 2 3 2
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 GEWFY
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 | 5 6 7 18 9 |10 /11|12 |13 |14 /15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20 | 21| 22|23 |24 | 25
19 NOR 1 > 1
20 GER 1 2 1
21 ESP 2 1 2 1 2
22 FRA 2 3 3
23 ISR 1 1 2
24 Sul 1 3
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Fscimimve NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 GEWFY
MEDALS AND PLACES
Men and Women
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 | 5 6 |7 |8 10|11 |12 |13 |14 |15|16 | 17 |18 |19 |20 | 21| 22| 23| 24 | 25
1 BUL 10 7 4 5 513 2 | 4
2 ROU 13 7 4 2 12| 6 3 2
3 UKR 15 6 4 2 8 | 4 1 515 3
4 ARM 7 6 3 3 3 3 1 1
5 RUS 14 3 10 10 2 |6 514 1
6 POL 15 3 8 6 6 2 4 | 4 2 1
7 LAT 4 3 1 3 2
8 GEO 3 3 1 1 1 3
9 ESP 6 3 3 2 1 1 2 1 2
10 TUR 15 2 6 11 315 9 1 2 3] 1
11 AZE 5 2 1 3 1 1 1 2
12 ITA 10 3 6 2 2 2 1 3
13 GBR 5 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 213 2
14 AUT 1 1 1 1
15 SVK 5 1 2 5|3 |1 1 2
16 GRE 2 1 1 2
17 FIN 3 1 1
18 FRA 9 3 | 4 7 3 3 3
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NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold | Silver |Bronze| 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 10|11 |12 |13 |14 |15]|16 |17 |18 19|20 | 21| 22|23 |24 |25
19 DEN 2 1 4 1
20 SWE 1 1
21 HUN 8 111 ]4]8 314 |1
22 CZE 3 1 112 |1 1] 1) 2
23 EST 1
24 ISR 3 1 2 1 1] 2
25 NOR 1 2 |1
26 GER 1 2 1
27 LTU 1 3
28 Sul 1 3
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New Records
EUROPEAN RECORD| WORLD RECORD
Category |Result Name Nation Date Senior | Junior | Youth | Senior | Junior | Youth
S|J|T[S|J|T|S|J|T|S|J|T[S|JI|T[S|JI|T
Men 77 Kg |[332,0| SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT |15-09-16 X
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SINCLAIR POINTS - MEN U17

SUHAREVS RITVARS
AVAGYAN KAREN
FERHAT ALI YAZICI
GROZDEV STILYAN
GARAEV ZULFAT
KUDLASZYK PIOTR
ATANASOV YORDAN
JURECKI SZYMON
CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI
DUMITRASCU PAUL
DEVRAN KAYRA
PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN
PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN
MIRONENKO ILIA
CARP CONSTANTIN
KARA RAMAZAN
BEBEN PATRYK
MICHALSKI JAKUB
SZMEJA PAWEL
PUSHMIN EGOR
SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO
GRIGORYAN ARMEN
SAVA IONUT
RUSTAMOV ISA
HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK
PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY
ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ
MEZINSKIS ARMANDS
KAKABADZE NODAR
VARAZDAT LALAYAN
IZDEBSKI MARCIN
ALAM OMED

KESAEV GEORGII
SHKAREV ARTEM
MOCHERNIUK DANYLO
JUHIMENKO ALBERTS
YILDIRIM KURSAT
BAGRATYAN BABKEN
OSTEEV KIRILL

LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN
SHEMCHUK DMYTRO
HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK
WEGRZYN JAKUB
MURRAY CHRIS
YUKSEL BATU HAN
ROMANAK TOMAS
ZEMRUKIS EDGARS
ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL

1999-01-11
1999-05-12
1999-09-09
1999-07-27
2000-01-12
1999-05-29
1999-10-17
1999-07-22
1999-01-05
2000-01-31
2000-02-05
1999-12-14
1999-02-12
1999-01-11
1999-06-03
1999-06-19
2000-03-18
1999-08-05
1999-03-22
1999-06-30
1999-05-24
2000-04-15
1999-11-24
1999-11-06
2000-05-17
1999-01-01
2000-05-12
2000-09-08
1999-05-26
1999-05-01
1999-03-06
1999-05-20
1999-11-15
1999-11-03
1999-12-05
1999-06-06
1999-01-01
2000-11-20
1999-01-11
1999-02-16
2000-01-25
1999-01-06
1999-07-28
1999-02-05
1999-10-04
2000-12-18
1999-03-31
1999-02-01

LAT
ARM
TUR
BUL
RUS
POL
BUL
POL
GEO
ROU
TUR
BUL
BUL
RUS
ROU
TUR
POL
POL
POL
RUS
UKR
ARM
ROU
AZE
ARM
RUS
POL
LAT
GEO
ARM
POL
DEN
RUS
RUS
UKR
LAT
TUR
ARM
RUS
ROU
UKR
ARM
POL
GBR
TUR
SVK
LAT
NOR

76,64
82,12
68,78
61,38
61,38
68,60
68,74
67,70
91,94
68,14
68,28
61,44
75,74
67,66
61,58
60,74
75,14
84,30
92,64
93,68
55,66
61,50
76,52
61,64
67,54
102,10
76,24
76,32
76,46
111,62
93,70
74,36
84,36
76,98
93,60
79,22
75,46
55,36
55,74
53,64
68,88
83,84
137,06
68,14
61,62
84,82
93,34
74,74

153
150
132
121
120
124
129
131
150
120
120
112
136
123
115
111
130
134
150
139
106
115
127
111
115
152
130
125
131
155
145
127
134
127
139
125
122
102
100
98

117
130
155
117
103
128
139
119

179
180
159
148
147
161
156
150
182
161
159
143
155
148
139
140
158
172
169
181
126
135
160
138
150
175
155
160
153
180
168
151
162
153
166
155
150
118
121
115
138
155
181
135
131
156
157
145

U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships
Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016

332
330
291
269
267
285
285
281
332
281
279
255
291
271
254
251
288
306
319
320
232
250
287
249
265
327
285
285
284
335
313
278
296
280
305
280
272
220
221
213
255
285
336
252
234
284
296
264

419,2
401,3
392,3
391,9
388,9
384,8
384,3
382,7
382,4
381,1
377,9
371,2
369,9
369,2
369,1
368,4
367,8
367,2
366,2
365,6
363,8
363,7
362,7
361,6
361,5
361,0
360,9
360,7
359,1
358,8
357,6
357,2
355,1
352,7
348,6
347,1
346,5
346,5
346,2
344,1
343,4
342,9
342,8
341,8
339,9
339,7
338,7
338,2



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
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u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

GEORGIEV VALENTIN
NYKONENKO YEVHENII
STREICHL MARTIN
MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH
TSYGOL VLADYSLAV
GOCMENOGLU YUSUF
VINCI ALESSANDRO
INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO
BASKAYA HALIT CAN
MANNIRONI MANUEL
BRODA PATRIK

FARETIE SONY
HANZENKO OLEH
ASANIDZE KAKHI
YANNICK STAUDT

KUSAI KRISTOF ERIK
BENASSI LEONARDO
KAPLAN YILDIRAY

IANCU IONADI VALENTIN
PAULUS SAMUEL
MARUSHCHAK ANTON
MASTRANGELO DONATO
KEREKES BALAZS

DUL ADAM

BALAUTA PETRICA
FARMER MICHEAL
MAMMADOV ISMAYIL
BERTILI BERNARD
AGHALAROV KAMRAN

CORTES BISBAL AARON FRANCISCC

VASAS PETER
CALLARD SKIP
BEYNON RHODRI
RAMA MARCOS
TODOROV MARTIN
KEREKES PATRIK
MELLER YOGEV
BARNET JIRI
KLEVTSOV NIKITA
KAMPF CEDRIC
SULIANI FABIO
GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS

1999-02-14
2000-03-10
2000-07-19
1999-05-14
1999-01-28
2000-11-24
1999-02-21
1999-08-05
1999-01-27
1999-09-10
1999-11-19
2000-06-02
1999-12-10
2000-10-01
1999-05-07
1999-07-18
1999-02-23
2000-04-19
2000-01-16
1999-03-15
2000-01-05
2000-09-09
1999-09-07
2000-10-16
2000-06-29
1999-05-06
2000-08-18
2000-01-11
1999-02-20
2000-01-28
1999-09-07
2000-07-04
1999-05-21
1999-05-13
1999-03-02
2000-12-10
2000-02-06
1999-08-03
2000-12-19
1999-10-02
1999-01-24
2000-03-02

BUL
UKR
CZE
UKR
UKR
TUR
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
SVK
FRA
UKR
GEO
GER
HUN
ITA
TUR
ROU
SVK
UKR
ITA
HUN
HUN
ROU
GBR
AZE
FRA
AZE
ESP
HUN
GBR
GBR
ESP
BUL
HUN
ISR
CZE
EST
SUl
ITA
GRE

84,26
81,98
76,10
67,98
84,82
55,44
111,76
61,66
55,74
61,46
74,66
72,00
136,20
61,54
68,57
68,22
76,26
100,62
48,78
90,08
55,94
55,76
55,52
60,06
49,54
64,76
50,00
61,32
68,84
61,34
83,28
61,38
76,50
61,52
116,18
55,38
73,14
61,58
105,52
72,10
68,24
92,78

126
124
109
112
124
96
137
105
92
104
115
112
146
100
103
108
110
130
80
124
91
88
90
90
81
93
81
92
100
90
110
87
107
93
120
83
95
89
112
82
110
141

155
150
154
133
154
114
171
122
118
122
140
137
173
120
133
127
140
155
100
146
109
111
108
114
93

120
93

112
120
113
135
116
125
108
154
100
126
104
141
107

o o

281
274
263
245
278
210
308
227
210
226
255
249
319
220
236
235
250
285
180
270
200
199
198
204
174
213
174
204
220
203
245
203
232
201
274
183
221
193
253
189

337,3
333,5
333,4
332,8
332,6
330,4
329,8
329,6
329,0
328,9
326,9
326,2
325,8
319,9
318,8
318,5
316,6
316,3
315,1
313,9
312,4
311,6
311,1
301,9
300,5
298,8
298,1
297,4
296,4
295,8
295,8
295,7
293,2
292,3
290,0
288,1
286,8
280,5
276,0
247,4
0,0
0,0



EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

[f—— Uig & Un7 EURDPEAN '\l H'I x.‘.;lsl
(@ WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 JEWEY
-l )
RESULTS
SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 |151 | BALAUTA PETRICA 29-06-00 [ROU | 49,54 | 75,0 | 80,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 28
2 | 58 MAMMADOV ISMAYIL 18-08-00 | AZE | 50,00 73,0 | 77,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 25
3 [174 | IANCU IONADI VALENTI 16-01-00 |ROU | 48,78| #58 | 75,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 23
CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place |[LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1174 | IANCU IONADI VALENTI 16-01-00 | ROU | 48,78 | 9586 | 95,0 | 100,0 | 100,0 28
2 |151 | BALAUTA PETRICA 29-06-00 [ROU | 49,54 | 87,0 | 93,0 0,0 [ 93,0 25
3 | 58 | MAMMADOV ISMAYIL 18-08-00 | AZE | 50,00 86,0 | 93,0 [ 486,86 | 93,0 23
TOTAL Men 50 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1 1174 | IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 16-01-00 | ROU | 48,78| 80,0| 100,0| 180,0| 315,1 28
2 [151 | BALAUTA PETRICA 29-06-00 |ROU | 49,54| 81,0/ 93,0| 174,0] 3005 25
3 | 58| MAMMADOV ISMAYIL 18-08-00 | AZE | 50,00 81,01 93,0( 174,0| 298,1 23

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



. EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

lf’ Uis & Un7 EURDPEA ".I":: W-SI
(@ —WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 JEWEY
RESULTS
SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 35| SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 |UKR | 55,66 | 101,0 | 104,0 | 106,0 | 106,0 28

2 | 92| BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 |ARM | 55,36| 95,0 | 100,0 | 102,0 | 102,0 25

3 | 98| OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 |RUS | 55,74| 97,0 | 100,0 | 482,06 | 100,0 23

4 | 21| LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 16-02-99 |ROU | 53,64| 90,0 | 950 | 98,0 | 98,0 22

5| 44| GOCMENOGLU YUSUF 24-11-00 | TUR | 55,44 | 96,0 | 106,0 | 4620 | 96,0 21

6 | 53| BASKAYA HALIT CAN 27-01-99 |TUR | 55,74 92,06 | 920 | 988 | 92,0 20

7 | 61| MARUSHCHAK ANTON 05-01-00 [UKR | 55,94 | 87406 | 87,0 | 91,0 91,0 19

8 | 93| KEREKES BALAZS 07-09-99 |[HUN | 55,52| 8506 | 85,0 | 90,0 [ 90,0 18

9 1109 | MASTRANGELO DONATO 09-09-00 | ITA | 55,76/ 84,0| 88,0 9+0| 88,0 17

10 | 54| KEREKES PATRIK 10-12-00 |HUN | 55,38| #586 | 75,0 | 83,0 | 83,0 16

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 35| SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 |UKR | 55,66 | 122,0 | 126,0 | 436,68 | 126,0 28

2| 98| OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 |RUS | 55,74 | 118,0 | 24,0 | 121,0 | 121,0 25

3 | 92| BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 |ARM | 55,36| 115,0 | 118,0 | 422,08 | 118,0 23

4 | 53| BASKAYA HALIT CAN 27-01-99 | TUR | 55,74| 114,0 | 118,0 | 420,86 | 118,0 22

5| 21| LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 16-02-99 |ROU | 53,64 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 48,6 | 115,0 21

6 | 44| GOCMENOGLU YUSUF 24-11-00 |TUR | 55,44 114,0 | 48,6 | +19;6 | 114,0 20

7 1109 | MASTRANGELO DONATO 09-09-00 |ITA | 55,76|103,0 | 108,0 [111,0 [111,0 19

8 | 61| MARUSHCHAK ANTON 05-01-00 | UKR | 55,94 | 109,0 | +14:0 | 458 [ 109,0 18

9 | 93| KEREKES BALAZS 07-09-99 [HUN | 55,52 | 100,0 | 105,0 | 108,0 [ 108,0 17

10 | 54| KEREKES PATRIK 10-12-00 |HUN | 55,38| 90,0 | 100,0 | 485,86 | 100,0 16

TOTAL Men 56 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 35| SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 |UKR | 55,66| 106,0] 126,0| 232,0| 363,8 28

2 | 98| OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 | RUS | 55,74| 100,0| 121,0| 221,0| 346,2 25

3 | 92| BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 | ARM | 55,36 102,0| 118,0| 220,0| 346,5 23

4 | 21| LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 16-02-99 |ROU | 53,64| 98,0 115,0] 213,0] 3441 22

5| 44| GOCMENOGLU YUSUF 24-11-00 |TUR | 55,44 96,0| 114,0| 210,0| 3304 21

6 | 53| BASKAYA HALIT CAN 27-01-99 |TUR | 55,74 92,0| 118,0| 210,0] 329,0 20

7 | 61| MARUSHCHAK ANTON 05-01-00 [UKR | 55,94 91,0] 109,0] 200,0] 3124 19

8 [109 | MASTRANGELO DONATO 09-09-00 [ITA | 55,76 88,0] 111,0] 199,0( 311,6 18

9 | 93| KEREKES BALAZS 07-09-99 |HUN [ 55,52 90,0] 108,0| 198,0] 3111 17

10 | 54 | KEREKES PATRIK 10-12-00 | HUN | 55,38| 83,0 100,0| 183,0| 288,1 16

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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(@ —EIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 \EWEﬁ
RESULTS
SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points

1 2 3
1| 43| GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 |BUL | 61,38] 116,0 | 121,0 | 425;0 | 121,0 28
2 | 67| GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 | RUS | 61,38 | 120,0 | 423,0 | 4124,0 | 120,0 25
3| 46| GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 | ARM | 61,50| 440,0 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 115,0 23
4 | 83| CARP CONSTANTIN 03-06-99 [ROU | 61,58 107,0 | 111,0 | 115,0 | 115,0 22
5 145 | PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 |BUL | 61,44 |109,0 | 112,0 | 44,0 | 112,0 21
6 | 107 | KARA RAMAZAN 19-06-99 | TUR | 60,74 | 408,0 | 108,0 | 111,0 | 111,0 20
7 | 87| RUSTAMOV ISA 06-11-99 |AZE | 61,64 | 440 | 111,0 | 1450 | 111,0 19
8 | 102 | INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO 05-08-99 | ITA 61,66 97,0 | 102,0 | 105,0 | 105,0 18
9 1| MANNIRONI MANUEL 10-09-99 | ITA 61,46 97,0 | 101,0 | 104,0 | 104,0 17
10 3| YUKSEL BATU HAN 04-10-99 [TUR | 61,62| 103,0 | 4040 | 40740 | 103,0 16
11 | 81| ASANIDZE KAKHI 01-10-00 |GEO | 61,54| 96,0 | 100,0 | 463;0 | 100,0 15
12 |115| RAMA MARCOS 13-05-99 |ESP | 61,52 90,0 | 93,0 | 950 | 93,0 14
13 | 149 | BERTILI BERNARD 11-01-00 |FRA | 61,32| 88,0 | 92,0 | 950 | 92,0 13
14 | 11| DUL ADAM 16-10-00 | HUN | 60,06 | 870 | 87,0 | 90,0 | 90,0 12
15 {129 | CORTES BISBAL AARON F. 28-01-00 [ESP | 61,34 | 87,0 | 90,0 | 93;0- | 90,0 11
16 | 134 | BARNET JIRI 03-08-99 [CZE | 61,58 86,0 | 89,0 | 940 | 89,0 10
17 | 127 | CALLARD HARRISON 23-06-00 |GBR | 61,38| 87,0 | 90,0 | 93,0 | 87,0 9
CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 43| GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 |BUL | 61,38 ] 145,0 | 148;0 | 148,0 | 148,0 28
2 | 67| GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 | RUS | 61,38 | 140,0 | 44740 | 147,0 | 147,0 25
3 | 145| PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 |BUL | 61,44 | 140,0 | 143,0 | 448;0 | 143,0 23
4 {107 | KARA RAMAZAN 19-06-99 | TUR | 60,74 | 135,0 | 140,0 | 443;0 | 140,0 22
5| 83| CARP CONSTANTIN 03-06-99 | ROU | 61,58 | 130,0 | 436,80 | 139,0 | 139,0 21
6 | 87| RUSTAMOV ISA 06-11-99 | AZE | 61,64 | 132,0 | 138,0 | 443;0 | 138,0 20
7 | 46| GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 | ARM | 61,50 | 435;0 | 135,0 | 42,0 | 135,0 19
8 3| YUKSEL BATU HAN 04-10-99 |TUR | 61,62| 131,0 | 436;0 | 436;0 [ 131,0 18
9 1| MANNIRONI MANUEL 10-09-99 | ITA 61,46 | 116,0 | 120,0 | 122,0 | 122,0 17
10 | 102 | INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO 05-08-99 |[ITA 61,66 116,0 | 120,0 | 122,0 | 122,0 16
11 | 81| ASANIDZE KAKHI 01-10-00 |GEO | 61,54 | 48,0 | +48;0 | 120,0 | 120,0 15
12 | 127 | CALLARD HARRISON 23-06-00 |GBR | 61,38| 112,0 | 116,0 | 448,0 | 116,0 14
13 | 11| DUL ADAM 16-10-00 | HUN | 60,06| 108,0 | 114,0 | 45,0 | 114,0 13
14 {129 | CORTES BISBAL AARON F. 28-01-00 [ESP | 61,34 |110,0 |113,0 | 450 |113,0 12
15 | 149 | BERTILI BERNARD 11-01-00 | FRA | 61,32 | 40740 | 107,0 | 112,0 | 112,0 11
16 |115| RAMA MARCOS 13-05-99 |ESP | 61,52 | 108,0 | 42,0 | 42,0 | 108,0 10
17 | 134 | BARNET JIRI 03-08-99 |CZE | 61,58 | 1404,0 | 101,0 | 104,0 | 104,0 9
TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 43| GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 |BUL | 61,38| 121,0| 148,0| 269,0( 391,8 28
2 | 67| GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 | RUS | 61,38 120,0| 147,0| 267,0| 388,9 25
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Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
3 |145| PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 |BUL | 61,44| 112,0| 143,0| 255,0| 371,2 23
4 | 83| CARP CONSTANTIN 03-06-99 [ROU | 61,58| 115,0| 139,0| 254,0| 369,1 22
5 1107 | KARA RAMAZAN 19-06-99 | TUR | 60,74| 111,0] 140,0| 251,0] 368,4 21
6 | 46| GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 | ARM | 61,50| 115,0| 135,0| 250,0| 363,7 20
7 | 87| RUSTAMOV ISA 06-11-99 | AZE | 61,64| 111,0] 138,0| 249,0| 361,6 19
8 3| YUKSEL BATU HAN 04-10-99 [TUR | 61,62| 103,0| 131,0| 234,0| 339,9 18
9 | 102 | INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO 05-08-99 |[ITA 61,66| 105,0| 122,0| 227,0| 329,6 17
10 1| MANNIRONI MANUEL 10-09-99 | ITA 61,46 104,0] 122,0] 226,0| 328,9 16
11 | 81| ASANIDZE KAKHI 01-10-00 | GEO| 61,54| 100,0| 120,0| 220,0| 319,9 15
12 | 11| DUL ADAM 16-10-00 | HUN | 60,06| 90,0| 114,0| 204,0| 301,9 14
13 | 149 | BERTILI BERNARD 11-01-00 |FRA | 61,32 92,0] 112,0| 204,0] 297,4 13
14 1129 | CORTES BISBAL AARON F. 28-01-00 |ESP | 61,34 90,0/ 113,0| 203,0f 295,9 12
15 | 127 | CALLARD HARRISON 23-06-00 | GBR | 61,38| 87,0/ 116,0| 203,0f 295,7 11
16 |115| RAMA MARCOS 13-05-99 |ESP | 61,52 93,0| 108,0| 201,0| 292,3 10
17 1134 | BARNET JIRI 03-08-99 |[CZE | 61,58| 89,0] 104,0| 193,0| 280,5 9
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points

1 2 3
1 1108 | FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 [TUR | 68,78 | 124,0 | 128,0 | 132,0 [ 132,0 28
2 | 71| JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 |POL | 67,70 122,0 | 128,0 | 131,0 | 131,0 25
3 | 76| ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 |BUL | 68,74 | 126,0 | 129,0 | 32,6 | 129,0 23
4 | 36| KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 |POL | 68,60| 120,0 | 124,0 | 12746 | 124,0 22
5| 56| MIRONENKO ILIA 11-01-99 |RUS | 67,66 | 120,08 | 120,0 | 123,0 | 123,0 21
6 | 97| DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 | ROU | 68,14 | 120,0 | 125;0 | 126,08 | 120,0 20
7 [165| DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 [ TUR | 68,28 | 120,0 | 425,80 | 125,08 [ 120,0 19
8 | 55| MURRAY CHRIS 05-02-99 [GBR | 68,14 | 113,0 | 117,0 | 426,06 | 117,0 18
9 (101 | SHEMCHUK DMYTRO 25-01-00 | UKR | 68,88 | 110,0 | 114,0 | 117,0 | 117,0 17
10 | 74| HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK 17-05-00 | ARM | 67,54 | 110,0 | 115,0 | 426,06 | 115,0 16
11 62 | MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH 14-05-99 |UKR | 67,98 | 142,06 | 12,0 | 112,0 | 112,0 15
12 | 141 | SULIANI FABIO 24-01-99 |ITA | 68,24|110,0 | +46,0 | 46,0 | 110,0 14
13 | 150 | KUSAI KRISTOF ERIK 18-07-99 |HUN | 68,22 | 102,0 | 108,0 | ++4,6 | 108,0 13
14 {132 | YANNICK STAUDT 07-05-99 |GER | 68,57 | 98,0 | 103,0 | 188,08 [ 103,0 12
15 | 70| AGHALAROV KAMRAN 20-02-99 | AZE | 68,84| 950 | 95,0 | 100,0 | 100,0 11
16 | 167 | FARMER MICHEAL 06-05-99 |[GBR | 64,76| 930 | 9386 | 93,0 [ 93,0 10
CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 97| DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 | ROU | 68,14 | 155,0 | 158,0 | 161,0 | 161,0 28
2 | 36| KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 |POL | 68,60| 153,0 | 158,0 | 161,0 | 161,0 25
3 | 165 | DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 [ TUR | 68,28 | 150,0 | 155,0 | 159,0 [ 159,0 23
4 | 108 | FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 [TUR | 68,78 152,0 | 156,0 | 159,0 [ 159,0 22
5| 76| ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 |BUL | 68,74 | 153,0 | 156,90 | 156,0 | 156,0 21
6 | 74| HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK 17-05-00 | ARM | 67,54 | 140,0 | 145,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 20
7 | 71| JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 |POL | 67,70 | 140,0 | 56,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 19
8 | 56 | MIRONENKO ILIA 11-01-99 |RUS | 67,66 | 148,0 | 153,80 | 155,80 | 148,0 18
9 (101 | SHEMCHUK DMYTRO 25-01-00 |UKR | 68,88 | 133,0 | 138,90 | 138,0 | 138,0 17
10 | 55| MURRAY CHRIS 05-02-99 |GBR | 68,14 | 1350 | 135,80 | 135,0 [ 135,0 16
11 | 62| MAKHMUDOQV ELTYBAR-OLEH 14-05-99 |UKR | 67,98 | 133,08 | 133,0 | 138,86 | 133,0 15
12 [ 132 | YANNICK STAUDT 07-05-99 |GER | 68,57 | 128,0 | 4338 | 133,0 [ 133,0 14
13 [ 150 | KUSAI KRISTOF ERIK 18-07-99 |HUN | 68,22 | 125,80 | 1240 | 127,0 | 127,0 13
14 | 167 | FARMER MICHEAL 06-05-99 |GBR | 64,76 | 115,0 | 118,0 | 120,0 [ 120,0 12
15 | 70| AGHALAROV KAMRAN 20-02-99 | AZE | 68,84 | 120,0 | 128,0 | 428,80 | 120,0 11
141 | SULIANI FABIO 24-01-99 |ITA | 68,24 | 41,0 | 44,0 | 440 0,0 0
TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1108 | FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 [TUR | 68,78]| 132,0] 159,0] 291,0] 392,33 28
2 | 36| KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 |POL | 68,60| 124,0| 161,0| 285,0| 384,8 25
3 | 76| ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 |BUL | 68,74| 129,0( 156,0| 285,0| 384,3 23
4 | 71| JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 |POL | 67,70| 131,0( 150,0| 281,0| 382,7 22
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Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
5| 97| DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 | ROU | 68,14| 120,0| 161,0| 281,0| 381,1 21
6 | 165 | DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 | TUR | 68,28| 120,0| 159,0| 279,0| 3779 20
7 | 56| MIRONENKO ILIA 11-01-99 |RUS | 67,66| 123,0| 148,0| 271,0| 369,2 19
8 | 74| HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK 17-05-00 | ARM | 67,54 115,0| 150,0| 265,0| 361,5 18
9 |101 | SHEMCHUK DMYTRO 25-01-00 |UKR | 68,88| 117,0| 138,0| 255,0| 3434 17
10 | 55| MURRAY CHRIS 05-02-99 [GBR | 68,14| 117,0| 135,0| 252,0| 341,8 16
11 | 62| MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH 14-05-99 |UKR | 67,98 112,0| 133,0| 245,0| 332,8 15
12 | 132 | YANNICK STAUDT 07-05-99 [ GER | 68,57| 103,0| 133,0| 236,0| 318,8 14
13 | 150 | KUSAI KRISTOF ERIK 18-07-99 |HUN | 68,22 108,0| 127,0| 235,0| 318,5 13
14 | 70| AGHALAROV KAMRAN 20-02-99 | AZE | 68,84| 100,0| 120,0| 220,0| 296,4 12
15 | 167 | FARMER MICHEAL 06-05-99 [GBR | 64,76| 93,0/ 120,0| 213,0| 298,8 11
141 | SULIANI FABIO 24-01-99 | ITA 68,24| 110,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
11173 | SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 |LAT | 76,64 140,0 | 147,0 | 153,0 | 153,0 28
2 | 82| PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN 12-02-99 |BUL | 75,74(130,0 | 134,0 | 136,0 | 136,0 25
3 8 | KAKABADZE NODARI 26-05-99 [GEO | 76,46] 126,0 | 433:6-1131,0 |131,0 23
4 | 85| BEBEN PATRYK 18-03-00 |POL | 75,14 | 436,6-| 130,0 | 435,6-1130,0 22
5 [138 | ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ 12-05-00 [POL | 76,24 | 436:6-| 130,0 | 433;6-1130,0 21
6 | 72| ALAM OMED 20-05-99 [DEN | 74,36] 120,0 | 124,0 | 127,0 |127,0 20
7 | 96 | SAVA IONUT 24-11-99 |[ROU | 76,52]123,0 | 127,0 | 4314.6-|127,0 19
8 | 42| SHKAREV ARTEM 03-11-99 [RUS | 76,98] 120,0 | 124,0 | 127,0 | 127,0 18
9 | 34| MEZINSKIS ARMANDS 08-09-00 | LAT | 76,32]125,0 | 329.6-| 429,60-| 125,0 17
10 [169 | YILDIRIM KURSAT 01-01-99 [TUR | 75,46 1220 | 326:6-| 4266-|122,0 16
11 | 51| ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL|01-02-99 |NOR | 74,74]114,0 | 119,0 [ 423.6-(119,0 15
12 | 29| BRODA PATRIK 19-11-99 |[SVK | 7466|4366 | 110,0 | 115,0 |115,0 14
13 |160| FARETIE SONY 02-06-00 |FRA | 72,00] 106,0 | 110,0 | 112,0 |112,0 13
14 | 49| BENASSI LEONARDO 23-02-99 [ITA 76,26 | 105,0 | 369,6-]| 110,0 | 110,0 12
15 |112 | STREICHL MARTIN 19-07-00 | CZE | 76,10| 104,0 | 109,0 | 333.6-1109,0 11
16 | 75| BEYNON RHODRI 210599 GBR | 76,50 | 4640-| 46#46-1107,0 | 107,0 10
17 1110| MELLER YOGEV 06-02-00 [ISR | 73,14| 850 ]| 910] 950 | 95,0 9
18 | 175 | KAMPF CEDRIC 02-10-99 [ SuUI 72,10 #5681 750 | 820 | 82,0 8
CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. [ Poaints
1 2 3
11173 | SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 |LAT | 76,64[170,0 | 179,0 | 483,6-1179,0 28
2 | 34| MEZINSKIS ARMANDS 08-09-00 |LAT | 76,32]150,0 | 155,0 | 160,0 | 160,0 25
3 | 96| SAVA IONUT 24-11-99 |[ROU | 76,52] 155,0 | 160,0 | 462,6-| 160,0 23
4 | 85| BEBEN PATRYK 18-03-00 [POL [ 75,14 | 455:0- | 455;0-| 158,0 | 158,0 22
5| 82| PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN 12-02-99 |BUL [ 75,74 155,0 | 458,0- | 459;6- | 155,0 21
6 [138 | ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ 12-05-00 [POL | 76,24 | 455:6-| 155,0 | 366;0-| 155,0 20
7 112 | STREICHL MARTIN 19-07-00 |CZE | 76,10(141,0 | 147,0 | 154,0 | 154,0 19
8 8 | KAKABADZE NODARI 26-05-99 |GEO | 76,46 | 153,0 | 3546-| 4546-| 153,0 18
9 | 42| SHKAREV ARTEM 03-11-99 [RUS | 76,98] 153,0 | 459,6-| 459,6- | 153,0 17
10 | 72| ALAM OMED 20-05-99 [DEN | 74,36] 145,0 | 151,0 | 455;6-| 151,0 16
11 [169 | YILDIRIM KURSAT 01-01-99 [TUR | 75,46 150,0 | 456;6- | 45%6-| 150,0 15
12 | 51| ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL|01-02-99 |NOR | 74,74]| 141,0 | 145,0 | 454.6- 145,0 14
13 | 29| BRODA PATRIK 19-11-99 |SVK | 74,66 135,0 | 140,0 | 344,6-| 140,0 13
14 | 49| BENASSI LEONARDO 23-02-99 [ITA 76,26 | 335;6-| 136,0 | 140,0 | 140,0 12
15 | 160 | FARETIE SONY 02-06-00 |FRA | 72,00] 3326-1132,0 | 137,0 | 137,0 11
16 |110| MELLER YOGEV 06-02-00 [ISR | 73,14]115,0 | 121,0 | 126,0 | 126,0 10
17 | 75| BEYNON RHODRI 210599 GBR | 76,50 120,0 [ 125,0 [ 428:6-[125,0 9
18 | 175 | KAMPF CEDRIC 02-10-99 [ SuI 72,10] 95,0 ]102,0|107,0|107,0 8
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TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. [B.W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1173 | SUHAREVS RITVARS 11-01-99 | LAT | 76,64| 153,0( 179,0( 332,0( 419,2 28
2 | 82| PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN 12-02-99 | BUL | 75,74| 136,0| 155,0| 291,0| 369,9 25
3 | 85| BEBEN PATRYK 18-03-00 | POL | 75,14| 130,0| 158,0| 288,0| 367.,8 23
4 | 96| SAVAIONUT 24-11-99 |ROU | 76,52| 127,0| 160,0| 287,0| 362,7 22
5 1138 | ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ 12-05-00 | POL | 76,24| 130,0( 155,0| 285,0| 360,9 21
6 | 34| MEZINSKIS ARMANDS 08-09-00 | LAT | 76.32| 125.0| 160.0| 285.0] 360.7 20
7 8 | KAKABADZE NODARI 26-05-99 |GEO | 76,46] 131,0| 153,0| 284,0] 359,1 19
8 | 42 | SHKAREV ARTEM 03-11-99 [RUS | 76,98 | 127,0] 153,0] 280,0 352,7 18
9 | 72| ALAM OMED 20-05-99 | DEN | 74,36| 127.0| 151,0| 278,0| 3572 17
10 |169 | YILDIRIM KURSAT 01-01-99 |TUR | 75,46| 122,0] 150,0| 272,0| 346,5 16
11 [ 51| ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL[01-02-99 [ NOR | 74,74 119,0| 1450 264,0| 338,2 15
12 [112 | STREICHL MARTIN 19-07-00 |CZE | 76,10 109,0| 154,0| 263,0] 3334 14
13 [ 29 | BRODA PATRIK 19-11-99 |SVK | 74,66 115,0| 140,0| 255,0| 326.,9 13
14 [ 49 | BENASSI LEONARDO 23-02-99 | ITA 76,26 110,0| 140,0| 250,0| 316.,6 12
15 |160 | FARETIE SONY 02-06-00 | FRA | 72,00| 112,0| 137,0| 249,0| 326,2 11
16 | 75| BEYNON RHODRI 210599 |GBR | 76,50| 107,0| 125,0| 232,0| 293,2 10
17 (110 | MELLER YOGEV 06-02-00 [ ISR 73,14| 95,0] 126,0| 221,0| 286.,8 9
18 |175| KAMPE CEDRIC 02-10-99 | SUI 72,10 82,0 107,0( 189,0f 2474 8
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1]180| AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 |ARM | 82,12 140,0 | 145,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 28
2 [154 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 [POL | 84,30]130,0 | 434,6-|1134,0 |134,0 25
3 |131 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 |RUS | 84,36 130,0 | 134,0 | 436,6- | 134,0 23
4 | 65 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK 06-01-99 [ARM | 83,84| 120,0 | 125,0 | 130,0 | 130,0 22
5 | 45| ROMANAK TOMAS 18-12-00 | SVK | 84,82 | 128:6- | 428:0- | 128,0 | 128,0 21
6 |164 | GEORGIEV VALENTIN 14-02-99 |BUL | 84,26 121,0 | 126,0 | 428,6-1126,0 20
7 121 | JUHIMENKO ALBERTS 06-06-99 [ LAT | 79,22]120,0 | 125,0 | 428.6-|125,0 19
8 | 31| NYKONENKO YEVHENII 10-03-00 |UKR | 81,98 115,0 | 120,0 | 124,0 | 124,0 18
9 [185| TSYGOL VLADYSLAV 28-01-99 [UKR | 84,82| 115,0 [ 119,0 | 124,0 | 124,0 17
10 | 144 | VASAS PETER 07-09-99 [HUN | 83,28 105,0 | 110,0 | 445,6-1110,0 16
CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. [ Poaints
1 2 3
1]180| AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 |ARM | 82,12] 170,0 | 180,0 0,0 1180,0 28
2 |154 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 [POL | 84,30] 165,0 | 172,0 | 481.6-|172,0 25
3 [131 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 |RUS | 84,36 | 162,0 | 4746 | 47461 162,0 23
4 | 45| ROMANAK TOMAS 18-12-00 | SVK | 84,82 | 153,0 | 156,0 | 461.6-| 156,0 22
5 [121 | JUHIMENKO ALBERTS 06-06-99 [LAT | 79,22]145,0 | 150,0 | 155,0 | 155,0 21
6 | 65| HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK 06-01-99 [ARM | 83,84 | 150,0 | 455,6-| 155,0 | 155,0 20
7 1164 | GEORGIEV VALENTIN 14-02-99 |BUL | 84,26 | 151,0 | 155,0 | 366,6- | 155,0 19
8 [185| TSYGOL VLADYSLAV 28-01-99 [UKR | 84,82 145,0 | 150,0 | 154,0 | 154,0 18
9 | 31| NYKONENKO YEVHENII 10-03-00 |UKR | 81,98 143,0 | 150,0 | 455;6-| 150,0 17
10 | 144 | VASAS PETER 07-09-99 [HUN | 83,28 | 135,0 | 446:6- | 446,6-1 135,0 16
TOTAL Men 85 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. [ B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1]180| AVAGYAN KAREN 12-05-99 |ARM | 82,12| 150,0| 180,0| 330,0| 401,3 28
2 [154 | MICHALSKI JAKUB 05-08-99 [POL | 84,30| 134,0 172,0| 306,0| 367,2 25
3 [131 | KESAEV GEORGII 15-11-99 |RUS | 84,36| 134,0| 162,0] 296,0] 355,1 23
4 | 65 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK 06-01-99 [ARM | 83,84| 130,0| 155,0| 285,0| 343,0 22
5 | 45| ROMANAK TOMAS 18-12-00 | SVK | 84,82| 128,0| 156,0( 284,0| 339,8 21
6 |164 | GEORGIEV VALENTIN 14-02-99 |BUL | 84,26| 126,0| 155,0| 281,0] 337,3 20
7 [121 | JUHIMENKO ALBERTS 06-06-99 [LAT | 79,22| 125,0| 155,0] 280,0| 347,1 19
8 [185| TSYGOL VLADYSLAV 28-01-99 [UKR | 84,82| 124,0| 154,0| 278,0| 332,6 18
9 | 31| NYKONENKO YEVHENII 10-03-00 |UKR | 81,98| 124,0| 150,0| 274,0] 333,55 17
10 | 144 | VASAS PETER 07-09-99 [HUN | 83,28 110,0] 135,0] 245,0| 295,8 16
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

lf’ Uig & Un7 EURDPEAN I,:I' \'x‘:lsl
(@ —WEIGHTLIFTING NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016 JEWEY
RESULTS
SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1130 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 |GEO| 91,94 | 142,0 | 147,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 28

2 | 140 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 |POL | 92,64 | 140,0 | 147,0 | 150,0 | 150,0 25

3 | 18| IZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 [POL | 93,70| 138,0 | 142,0 | 145,0 | 145,0 23

4 | 104 GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS 02-03-00 | GRE | 92,78 | 137,0 | 141,0 | 446;0 [ 141,0 22

5| 77| ZEMRUKIS EDGARS 31-03-99 | LAT | 93,34 | 130,0 | 135,0 | 139,0 | 139,0 21

6 | 52| MOCHERNIUK DANYLO 05-12-99 | UKR | 93,60| 131,0 | 136,0 | 139,0 | 139,0 20

7 (128 | PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 | RUS | 93,68 | 135,0 | 139,0 | #42,0 | 139,0 19

8 | 136 | PAULUS SAMUEL 15-03-99 | SVK | 90,08 | 124,0 | 429;0 | 130;0 | 124,0 18

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1130 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 [GEO| 91,94 |172,0 | 177,0 | 182,0 | 182,0 28

2 1128 | PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 |RUS | 93,68 | 167,0 | 174,0 | 181,0 | 181,0 25

3 | 140 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 |POL | 92,64 | 465,80 | 166,0 | 169,0 | 169,0 23

4 | 18| IZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 [POL | 93,70| 165,0 | 168,0 | 74,0 | 168,0 22

5| 52| MOCHERNIUK DANYLO 05-12-99 | UKR | 93,60 | 160,0 | 166,0 | 4740 | 166,0 21

6 | 77| ZEMRUKIS EDGARS 31-03-99 | LAT | 93,34 | 455,80 | 157,0 | 465,08 | 157,0 20

7 1136 | PAULUS SAMUEL 15-03-99 | SVK | 90,08 | 46,0 | 146,0 | 150;0 | 146,0 19
104 | GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS 02-03-00 | GRE | 92,78 | 465;0 | 166;0 | 166,0 0,0 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total]|Sinclair|Points
1 1130 | CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 [GEO| 91,94| 150,0| 182,0| 332,0| 3824 28

2 1128 | PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 |RUS | 93,68| 139,0| 181,0| 320,0| 365,6 25

3 | 140 | SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 |POL | 92,64| 150,0| 169,0| 319,0| 366,2 23

4 | 18| IZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 [POL | 93,70| 145,0| 168,0| 313,0| 357,6 22

5 | 52| MOCHERNIUK DANYLO 05-12-99 |UKR | 93,60| 139,0| 166,0| 305,0| 348,6 21

6 | 77| ZEMRUKIS EDGARS 31-03-99 | LAT | 93,34| 139,0( 157,0| 296,0| 338,7 20

7 1136 | PAULUS SAMUEL 15-03-99 | SVK | 90,08| 124,0| 146,0| 270,0| 313,9 19
104 | GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS 02-03-00 [ GRE | 92,78| 141,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Men +94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points

1 2 3
1 1178 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 | ARM |111,62| 145,0 | 150,0 | 155,0 [ 155,0 28
2 | 50| WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 | POL |137,06 | 145,0 | 150,0 | 155,0 | 155,0 25
3 [ 186 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 | RUS [102,10| 145,0 | 150,0 | 152,0 [ 152,0 23
4 | 14| HANZENKO OLEH 10-12-99 | UKR |136,20 | 14140 | 141,0 | 146,0 | 146,0 22
5 | 63| VINCI ALESSANDRO 21-02-99 |ITA |111,76 132,06 | 132,0 | 137,0 | 137,0 21
6 2| KAPLAN YILDIRAY 19-04-00 | TUR |100,62 | 125,0 | 130,0 | 433,86 | 130,0 20
7 | 32| TODOROV MARTIN 02-03-99 [BUL (116,18 115,0 | 120,0 | 425;8 [ 120,0 19
8 6 | KLEVTSOV NIKITA 19-12-00 | EST |105,52| 103,0 | 108,0 | 112,0 | 112,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Men +94 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1] 50| WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 | POL |137,06|176,0 | 181,0 | 485,80 | 181,0 28
2 | 178 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 | ARM [111,62| 175,0 | 180,0 | 485;8 [ 180,0 25
3 | 186 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 [RUS [102,10| 170,0 | 175,0 | 483;8 [ 175,0 23
4 | 14| HANZENKO OLEH 10-12-99 | UKR |136,20| 165,0 | 170,0 | 173,0 | 173,0 22
5 | 63| VINCI ALESSANDRO 21-02-99 |ITA [111,76[171,0 | 17650 | 1828 | 171,0 21
6 2| KAPLAN YILDIRAY 19-04-00 | TUR |100,62 | 153,0 | 155,0 | 4668 | 155,0 20
7 | 32| TODOROV MARTIN 02-03-99 [BUL (116,18 | 145,0 | 4548 | 154,0 [ 154,0 19
8 6| KLEVTSOV NIKITA 19-12-00 | EST |105,52| 133,0 | 138,0 | 141,0 | 141,0 18
TOTAL Men +94 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair |Points
1] 50| WEGRZYN JAKUB 28-07-99 | POL |137,06| 155,0| 181,0| 336,0| 342,8 28
2 | 178 | VARAZDAT LALAYAN 01-05-99 [ARM [111,62| 155,0| 180,0| 335,0( 358,8 25
3 [ 186 | PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY 01-01-99 [RUS [102,10| 152,0] 175,0| 327,0( 361,0 23
4 | 14| HANZENKO OLEH 10-12-99 | UKR |136,20| 146,0( 173,0| 319,0| 325,8 22
5 | 63| VINCI ALESSANDRO 21-02-99 |ITA |111,76| 137,0| 171,0] 308,0| 329,8 21
6 2| KAPLAN YILDIRAY 19-04-00 | TUR |100,62| 130,0f 155,0| 285,0| 316,3 20
7 | 32| TODOROV MARTIN 02-03-99 [BUL [116,18| 120,0| 154,0| 274,0( 290,0 19
8 6| KLEVTSOV NIKITA 19-12-00 | EST |105,52| 112,0| 141,0| 253,0| 276,0 18
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